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NMPOKPIMATIKH HMEPIAA GRAND PRIX

OEZZAAONIKH
10 - 11 Noe 2018

ZYMMETOXEZ ava ArQ2NIZMA

50m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:29.17
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 00:31.03
147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 00:31.37
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 00:31.47
162427 TANATIQTIAQOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:32.13
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.z.2.2005 00:32.2@
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:3 %
158414 I'AKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI @
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK :32.
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000
158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 1 38.
160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA :33.
160393 NTANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ @
155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:33.88
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH Q 00:34.02
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPI 00:34.11
157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAH 00:34.16
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTE 00:34.25
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 PMA 00:34.36
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 A 00:34.47
162407 ANTQNIAAQY EAENH 2006 N IA 00:34.78
162194 KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 200 EPIA 00:34.96
129028 BAPEATZIAOQOY EIPHNH 19 % 00:35.07
166341 AAAKIAQY OEOAQPA 0 HZ 00:35.49
164875 MA=IMAAA ZQTHPIA EAMOAH 00:35.71
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH AA AZTEPIA 00:35.89
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH \ 04 K.A.NAOYZA 00:35.96
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:36.15
162549 TPIKIQNH NrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:36.30
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZz 00:36.43
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH @ 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:36.47
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:36.50
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPH 2005 MAOK 00:36.70
165716 ZAINANH zZQH \ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:36.98
162347 XAPAANAMIIAOQOY MA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:37.23
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZ NAH 2005 APHZz 00:37.77
162419 TKIOYZENA HET@OY EAENH 2005 APHZ 00:38.08
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:38.85
162968 TAIMAAOIO /\MI/\IKH 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:39.22
167433 OEXZANQ MAZI/\IKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:39.24
166303 Y@ANTI@??MATIA 2006 XANO 00:39.29
170655 AAZKAA I>ABET 2006 MAOK 00:39.96
167166 TPYOD AQY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:40.39
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 00:40.44
162529 PAMOIMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:40.78
166036 AITOY AYAIA 2006 MAKEAONIK 00:40.92
166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA 2006 MAOK 00:41.90
170833 TOYMAI'TA MAPIA 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:42.12
163263 KAMIAOY AHMHTPA 2005 000 00:42.18
167461 KANABPEZOY AEZIMOINA 2006 E.A.T."AA. 00:42.38
162275 AXTAPIAQY EYAOZ=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:42.50
166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIX 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:43.27
163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ 00:43.90
169008 ZKOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:44.21
168598 IQANNIAQY EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:44.28
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165740 MMNEAEIPINQOY ®QTEINH 2006 MAOK 00:45.16
172506 MAPAZKEYAIAQY EYAITEAIA 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:45.86
166742 AMIMEPIAAQY MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:46.28
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:47.19
163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:49.10
163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA 2005 KAO OEPMAI 00:49.68
170832 POAITH AITEAIKH 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:53.34
143268 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY API'YPH 2000 00O
173773 AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYANA 2006 E.A.T."AA.
167289 NOTOIMOYAQY MANATIQTA 2004 NEAMNOAH
166249 KAANOMENIAQY APETH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMNOAH
166246 MEAIKIAOY MAPIA 2006 NEAIMNOAH
169175 MAMAAOIMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2006 MANZEP
176173 AOYATEPH EIPHNH 2006 KAO OEPMAI
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK
166992 MANTOYZH ®ANH 2006 ATAAN.GEZ
165938 AGANAZIAAQY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK \
174000 MMNITZH NATAAIA 2006 OAYZ.OEZz. &
166174 BAAXOIMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ V
167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH 2006 HPAKAHZ
184091 ZEMNIAQY EIPHNH 2003 APHZ
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZz @
162108 TANANOMATH AAE=ZIA 2006 MAOK
145367 ZTEDOYAH IQANNA 2000 MAOK Q
50m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25) @ 10/11/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX Q

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparei SUHHETOXNAS
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APH ~ 00:25.95
147281 BANOYMAZ STEDGANOZ 2001 MA 00:27.60
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 A 00:27.71
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 200 00:27.91
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 20 00:28.13
158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOx or 00:28.22
144020 ZTEDOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ PAKAHZ 00:28.38
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA KAO OEPMAI 00:28.45
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX \ 03 MAOK 00:28.47
131006 ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NO MAKEA 00:29.11
152748 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2001 APHZz 00:29.69
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:29.81
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ @ 2002 APHZz 00:30.01
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -O®I )3 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:30.23
136920 KAAAITZHXZ AHMHTPIO /@ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:30.54
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZT 2003 APHZ 00:30.65
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 MAOK 00:30.72
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AE >TEDANOZ 2001 KAO OEPMAI 00:30.72
160848 ZI12KOZ AMNOZTO 2005 MAOK 00:30.83
155452 OQTOMPA®OZ >-MAPAZKEYAZ 2002 MANZEP 00:30.99
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ A 2003 MAOK 00:31.06
133342 XPIZTOA 1997 XANG© 00:31.15
158411 MOYA TEPI1IOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 00:31.24
158506 TZANA 2 ATTENOZ 2004 MAOK 00:31.28
158505 MAZI XAPAANAMIMNOZ 2005 NOPEGYM 00:31.59
168357 OAQPOZ BAZINEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:31.80
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZz 00:31.92
160493 >ABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:32.34
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:32.61
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA 00:32.78
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOX 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:33.31
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:33.62
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:33.84
155214 APAMIIATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:33.98
172410 MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP 2006 MAOK 00:34.14
170098 TMAMANAZTAZIQOY MANATIQTHZ 2004 APHZ 00:34.69
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:35.15
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162367
172486
167484
169856
141385
161237
182658
172684
167005
165752
162191
171411
171018
166732
179879
166991
168590
166298
164223
163273
166257
163484
166527
166839
166052
167480
183604
175348
174793
169631
174584
176914
178697
166022
177780
175559
158447
166157
159146
172495
157561
166183
167167
167478
183540
169010

MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX
XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAAHZ M'EQPIIOZ
TOMXANEAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MNITXOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
PA®TOMNMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KONTHZ M'EQPIIO%
TAMANTZHZ XPHZTOZ

PQZIOZ MANATNQTHX

NAAAZ NOYKAZ

PATKAZ XPHZTOZ
XATZHAIAMANTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAINMOZ
MYPIrOz APIZTOTEAHZ
KAPATTANNHZ M'EQPIIO
MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ
ZMYPAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
BAZIAEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ
META=AZ ANTQNIOZ
2ZYMEQNIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
KAAAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA
IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ
MOAYAOTTAHZ IQANNHZ
XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ
KOYTAIANHZ EMMANOYHA
ANATNQZTOMOYAOZ N'EQPIIOZ
MNINEPIAHZ MFEQPIIO=
MPAZ>A> NAEQNIAAZ-NIKOAAOZ
MAAAINHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAAEMAHZ ANEZTHX
MMNAMIMOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ
DAZIOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
OINIMETKAZ XPHZTOZ

NIKAZ MAPIOZ

AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
MAMAKONAYAHZ MANAFIQTHZ
KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ

AIAASKANOY NIKOAAOZ
MOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

NABPOZIAHZ MANATT
KPIZTENZEN ANTPE
XPHZTOY AAEZA

2005 NAOK

2006 NEATMOAH
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 MANZEP
2000 XAN©

2002 APHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ

2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 APHZ

2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 AA AZTEPIA
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 K.x.2.2005
2005 OAYZ.OE=Z.
2006 AA AXTEPIA

00:35.62
00:36.02
00:36.34
00:36.72
00:36.82
00:36.83
00:37.00
00:37.08
00:37.42
00:37.53
00:37.59
00:37.92
00:38.14
00:38.20

00:38.49
oo:39.2©
00:4 ‘%
oo;&7

:40.6

2006 XAN©
2006 NEATOAH
2005 0006 .98
2006 NEAIOAH .60
2005 0006 :42.05
2006 NMAOK @0:42.05
2006 APHZ 00:42.36
2006 APHZ Q 00:43.27
2006 HPAKAHZ @ 00:43.42
2005 AA AZTE 00:44.43
2006 MHrAz.H 00:44.90
2005 HPA 00:45.89
2006 09 00:47.49
2006 H 00:47.87
200 ONIK 00:52.22
N.OEX 00:55.14
KEAONIK
K NAOYZA
ATAAN.GEZ

NAOK

2006 MAOK

2004 XAN©

2006 APHZ

2003 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ

3

167173 MMNOYPOYAHZ IQ 2006 HPAKAHZ
169506 METPIAHZ TE 10 2006 APHZ
166554 AIZKOZ MNE KN 2006 APHZz
181877 XPIZTO® H 2006 APHZ
161734 ZTE®O OEOAQPOZ XPYZOBANA, 2006 HPAKAHZ
143306 TKIOZH 2TANTINOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH
50m 0OZ0OIO0 - 'YNAIKQN (25) 10/11/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:33.58
154018 BOITANTZOIAOQOY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK 00:33.87
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:35.23
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MNMAOK 00:35.85
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:35.96
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA 00:36.58
160395 MAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ 00:36.86
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZz 00:36.93
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 00:37.15
154955 ANTQNIAAQY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 NMAOK 00:37.22
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154948
158445
166233
158705
161323
165776
167304
157024
145367
164902
162887
161898
172478
166055
162186
166182
155490
161248
166162
164405
162208
166248
167260
157180
163363
158735
143228
169006
171017
158640
158611
176212
166222
164677
163488
166906
164231
166242
160033
170099
172040
169219
158639
169214
163076
166158
176599
168114
174000
166742
172506
183313
178243
163919
166025
170832
170149
182995
136956
166992
127325
158568

AM

KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH
FKITKOY BAZIAIKH

2EMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA-

AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA
MMAATATZIAOY ANNA
MAMAAOMOYAOY KAAAIOMH
BAZIAEIAAOY MOAY=ZENH
ZTE®OYAH IQANNA
AOYTZOIMOYAQY ZO®IA
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMIZTH
TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH
ZAMAPA MAPIA

OPEITIAOY MAPIA
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
FQNIAAOY MEATTOMENH
MHAIKOY NIKOAETA
KOKKINOY AOMNA
MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA
KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ
NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
2IQMOY MATAAAHNH
KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
OEMEAIAQY MAPIA
KAPA®OYAIAOY APETH
OAOYAH APETH
TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA
KAPABATOY MATAAAHNH
ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA
2IANAPH MAPIA
MNAFQNIAOY EAIZZABET
KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ
AYKIAQY MYPTQ

PIFTA ANNA

MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA
NOANA TQANNA
KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAH
TZIQTA BEPONIKH

XOTZA NMAMEAA

XATZHAMOZTOAQOY BAZI/‘\@APIETI'

KOYMANTZIQTH I®ITEN

MAMNAAHMA AEZMOIN x
ZKAPATKA ANTQNI
EYAO=IAAQY Z09,

TEFOYZH MYPTQ

KIOMIZH KQKRETANJINA NEDEAH
MMNITZH N AIA

AMIIEPIA IA ANAZTAZIA

MNAPAZ EYAITEAIA
MNOIME MAPIA
EMMA HAIAOY ANAZTAZIA

MEXAIBANH XTAYPOYAA
KOMAPANIAQY IQANNA
POAITH ATTEAIKH
KOTANIAQOY AAE=ANAPA
BAITA AOMNIKH
ZKAAIAQY ZMAPATAA
MANTOYZH ®ANH
2ZTAMATIOY XPIZTINA
FOKTZH EAENH

2002 MAKEAONIK
2003 MAKEAONIK
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 APHZ

2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2000 NMAOK

2005 A=QN 40 EK
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NMAOK

2004 NEATOAH
2006 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2003 K.%.%.2005
2004 OAYZ.OE=Z.

00:37.29
00:37.38
00:37.49
00:37.69
00:37.83
00:38.32
00:38.70
00:38.81
00:39.20
00:39.44
00:39.46
00:39.53
00:39.59
00:39.62

00:39.62
oo:4o.o
00:4 ‘ix
oo;&g

:40.3

2006 MAOK
2006 AA ASTEPIA 45
2005 APHZ 59
2005 NEAMOAH :41.01
2005 AA ASTEPIA @0:41.01
2003 HPAKAHZ 00:41.06
2004 AA ASTEPIA Q 00:41.10
2004 MAOK @ 00:41.42
1999 OAY3.OE¥/ 00:41.52
2006 APH3 00:41.70
2006 AA 1A 00:42.25
2003 oq:@ 00:42.90
2003 XA 00:42.90
200 EPIA 00:43.00
20 00:43.42
AMOAH 00:43.60

AOK 00:43.65
HPAKAHZ 00:44.02
\ 05 OAYS.@ES. 00:44.23
2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:44.49
2003 NEAMOAH 00:45.51
2006 APH3 00:45.51
2006 XAN© 00:46.58
2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:47.29
2004 00O 00:47.29
2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:47.35
2005 OAYS.©ES. 00:47.69
2006 MAOK 00:48.05
2006 MAOK 00:48.14
2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:48.16
2006 OAYS.©ES. 00:48.64
2006 KAO ©EPMAI 00:50.29
2006 KAO GEPMAI 00:55.87
2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:56.45
2002 E.A.T."AA. 00:56.77
2005 KAO ©EPMAI 00:56.96
2006 MAKEAONIK 01:00.23
2006 KAO ©EPMAI 01:01.93
2006 MAKEAONIK 01:05.08

50m MPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOUATEN®OVUHO

2004 MAKEAONIK
1998 ATAAN.GEX

2006 ATAAN.OEZ

1995 KAO OEPMAI
2003 NEATOAH

E.l Zwparteio

ZUPHETOXNG

10/11/2018 MNpwi
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143452 AZMNOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ

109640
126488
135248
124373
143518
130540
144460
135404
107833
143399
157168
139143
155305
136812
170819
154121
147295
155456
157829
163328
157262
143297
156836
158449
157826
159519
162736
163438
163257
176035
168380
160388
163934
164206
163248
162279
162192
166178
168098
167479
160848
165035
180983
167605
160851
166717
169216
144976
166183
162212
159597
163851
163273
159861
167161
166185
166731
166243
165738
167480
167682
166733
182351
167800

MANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN
MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TITOMOYAOZ FABPIHA
BAAXOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOZ
MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ

KOYITAZ ZTYAIANOZ-AAEZANAPOZ

NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ
MAMXIANOZ MEQPIIOZ
KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ
MIXEAHZ TEQPIIOZ
OYKATAZ MIXAHA
AITEAOIMOYAOZ MIXAHA
KQZTAPOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZTAMIMOYAQOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
AEBEZ ®QTIOX

AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ
MHTA®HZ ATTEAOZ-IQANNHZ
MAMXIANOZ MANAIQTHX
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN
MMAMNOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
KYPFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ
NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
FKIATAZ ®OIAIMMNOZ
2TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ
KPZTITZ MIXAIAO

KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ
KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
KYTMPIANIAHZ ©GEOAQPOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ

NANOZ KAEAPXOZ
KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ

2IZKOZ AMNOZTOAOZ @

META=AZ ANTQNIOZ

HAIOY ANAPEAZ

TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAX
ANAPEAAHZ TEQPIIOZ
TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOYPANTIAHZ XPHZTOZ
XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ
MAZX0Z IQANNHZ
MOTZOAIAHZ AITEAOZ
MMENN ANAPIANOZ OMEIKA
KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ

2001 HPAKAHZ
1991 XANG©

1995 XANG©

1998 MAOK

1995 MAOK

2000 HPAKAHZ
1998 APHZ

1999 XANO

1998 APHZ

1990 HPAKAHZ
2000 MAKEAONIK
2003 APHZ

1999 MAOK

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
1999 APHZ

2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 NAOK

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 NAOK

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2003 NMAOK

2000 NEATOAH
2002 OAYZ.OEzZ.

2002 APHZ

2003 009

2005 HPA

2004 K. ZA

PHZ
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2006 MAOK
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 MAOK
2005 XAN©
2004 0006
2005 K.2.2.2005
2005 K.%.2.2005
2006 XAN©
2006 APHZ
2000 E.A.T."AA.
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 APHZ
2004 K.%.2.2005
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 0006
2003 A=QN 40 EK
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 NEATOAH
2006 MAOK
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 NMAOK
2006 HPAKAHZ

2003 MAKEAONIK Q
2003 K.A.NAOYS
2003 00O Q

00:28.13
00:28.68
00:29.63
00:30.55
00:30.61
00:30.63
00:30.68
00:30.70
00:31.14
00:31.19
00:31.67
00:31.67
00:32.25
00:32.35

00:32.40
oo:32.7©
00:3 %&
oo;&o

:33.2

:34.16
0:34.30
00:34.56

00:34.62
00:34.63
00:34.96
00:35.08
00:35.33
00:35.98
00:36.46
00:36.59
00:36.65
00:36.72
00:37.17
00:37.20
00:37.25
00:37.70
00:37.89
00:38.10
00:38.10
00:38.70
00:38.80
00:38.90
00:39.01
00:39.28
00:39.82
00:39.98
00:40.00
00:40.33
00:40.47
00:40.91
00:41.61
00:41.75
00:42.70
00:42.71
00:43.60
00:43.76
00:44.58
00:46.73
00:47.30
00:47.39
00:47.63
00:48.02
00:50.88



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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175571 NAAMMANTHZ MAZXAAHZ 2006 APHZz 00:52.34
171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MANATIQTF 2006 NEAMNOAH
178981 MAAAZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 M.KA QPAIO
175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ 2005 ATAAN.GEZ
178697 MMNAMIMOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEX
163331 MQPAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
174584 MAAAINHZ AHMHTPIOX 2006 HPAKAHZ
142560 MITZ0Z NEQPIIOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 NHP.BEPOIA
168510 =ANGOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA.
163987 MANMAKPIBOZ MNMANAIQTHZ 2005 0006
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOX 2005 HPAKAHZ

100m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25) 10/11/2018 wi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio ZUHHMETOXNA

152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:58.0©
154955 ANTQNIAAQY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 NMAOK 00:5 %
147277 ZTEDGANIAOY SZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ 00&

MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 AABANIA :00.0
162194 KOTANIAQY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA .40
136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 MAOK .66
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK :00.73
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MNMAOK @1:00.83
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:00.83
147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH 2001 NMAOK Q 01:01.31
156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ENH 2002 AA AZTEPII@ 01:01.33
147140 ZINMOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZz 01:01.35
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA 2005 MAOK 01:01.52
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A. >A 01:01.54
155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA @A 01:01.59
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 A 01:01.79
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 199 01:02.28
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 20 % AHZ 01:02.43
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH HZ 01:02.90
154762 KAMEAAQOY EAENH AOK 01:03.71
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAOQOY NAPAZKEYH MAOK 01:04.19
154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA \ 02 MAKEAONIK 01:04.30
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 APHZ 01:04.34
162336 TKOTKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 01:04.58
162419 TKIOYZENA METPOMOYAQY EA 2005 APHZ 01:04.58
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA % 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:05.13
162428 NTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:05.32
156043 MMOYTZH ANGOYAA @ 2002 APHZz 01:05.51
161323 AIIIAQY OEOAQPA \ 2004 APHZ 01:05.59
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:05.61
162111 I EZMOINA 2003 APHZ 01:05.62
160393 2003 APHX 01:05.70
160485 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:05.73
159685 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:05.88
164875 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:06.21
162283 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:06.44
166174 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:06.86
160301 S\ 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:07.10
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK 01:07.13
158961 MMOIMKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 MHrAzZ.HMAG 01:07.59
162186 AMOZTOAOQOY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ 01:07.88
162199 MHTOIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2005 MAOK 01:07.94
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA 01:08.02
162530 TOYAOYIMNH EAIZABET 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:08.04
158478 TKOYMITANITZA >ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 01:08.15
165814 >APANTIAQY NEQPIIA 2003 MAOK 01:08.40
162281 MIXAHAQOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:08.49
157066 ZIMOIMOYAOQOY ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK 01:08.51
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:08.57
169175 MAMAAOIMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2006 MANZEP 01:08.65



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

160489
159147
162368
166165
162347
166314
162358
167260
162208
163363
166055
159592
162887
165817
162378
162280
166050
172478
171929
167289
165033
157180
166242
163245
167687
158639
171268
171017
166158
162529
162681
166906
170304
167166
162413
166248
166156
167840
169566
177173
162275
162108
163696
167486
162071
165774
176212
170655
176170
169140
158640
166300
173773
169214
166035
168598
164405
170099
166545
166249
170509
170517
168114
182995
165740

MHTAKIAH AANAH

META=A AAEZANAPA

MYAQNA ©OEOAQPA EIPHNH
ZIAMMAKOY AHMHTPA
XAPAAAMMIAQOY MAPIA

AITKA ANAZTAZIA

KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
NAZKAPIAQY KQNZTANTINA
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
OPEITIAOY MAPIA

MAATIAOY EIPHNH
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMIZTH
TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH
IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA
KIOZKEPIAQOY BAZINAIKH

FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQOY BAPBAPA

2AMAPA MAPIA

ZTAMIMOAH EIPHNH
NOTOMOYAQY MANAITQTA
META ZTEDANIA

2IQMOY MATAAAHNH

NOANA IQANNA

KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH
ZIAXOYAH HAIANA
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA
TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA
EYAOZIAAOY ZO®IA
PAMOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH
KPAMIMNOKOYKH KAAAIOEA
PIFTA ANNA

TZIQPA MEANIOMENH AGANAZIA
TPYD®QNIAOY EAENH
MMNAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH
ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ
NAZIQKA IQANNA
MOYAA XPYZA
MAYPIAOY EYZTAGIA
OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA
AXMAPIAQOY EYAOZIA

FAANANOMATH AAEZIA
MNITZOYAH IQANNA \

TZIONA MAPIA XPYZH
ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAA
KAPAIZKOY MAKP

2IANAPH MAPIA
AAZKANOQOY EN

BE
TZEAENTAKH MAPTANGH

MAMAAHMA AEZMOINA
BIKEAIAOY AIKATEPINH
IQANNIAOY EAENH
KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA
TZIQTA BEPONIKH

KANANH EYOPOZYNH MAPIA
KAAOMENIAQOY APETH EIPHNH
MATZIAPIAOY EAENH
KIOYITKH XAPIZ

FKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH
BAITA AOMNIKH
MMNEAEIPINOY ®QTEINH

00
20
AKAHZ
HIFAZ.HMA®
NEAMOAH
06 MAOK

&

2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 XAN©

2005 NAOK

2006 MAOK

2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 NMAOK

2004 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 APHZ

2004 AA AXTEPIA
2006 APHZ

2004 NMAOK

2005 AA AZTEPIA
2006 MAOK

2005 NAOK

2005 MAKEAONIK
2006 APHZ

2004 NEATMOAH
2006 NEATOAH
2004 NEATMOAH
2005 XAN©

2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 HPAKAHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ ZQ

2004 0006

2005 KAO OEPMA

2006 AA ASTE

2006 NAO,

2005 AA @A
A

2006
2 >

AONIK

2006 XAN©

2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 XAN©

2003 MAKEAONIK
2006 NMAOK

2005 APHZ

2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2006 NHP.BEPOIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 NMAOK

2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 MAKEAONIK
2003 0006

2006 XAN©

2006 E.A.T."AA.
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 APHZ

2006 APHZ

2006 NEATMOAH
2005 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2006 NMAOK

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

:111.34
:11.3

01

08.69
09.05
09.57
09.58
09.63
09.72
09.82
10.04
10.14
10.32
10.33
10.51
10.52
11.23

:14.13
:14.21
:14.66
:15.08
:16.12
:16.23
:16.30
:16.40
:16.52
:16.55
:17.15
:17.30
:17.68
:17.89
:18.20
:18.79
:18.89
:19.14
:19.37
:19.65
:20.35
:20.54
:20.81
:21.09
:21.13
:21.19
:21.36
:21.37
:22.02
:22.19
:22.30
:22.38
:23.04
:23.46
:23.85
:23.89
:25.10
:25.14
:25.15
:25.83
:26.24
:28.53
:28.84



116 183313 MNOIMENIAOY MAPIA 2006 AA AXTEPIA 01:45.47

117 176599 TEFOYZH MYPTQ 2006 TMAOK 01:57.56
118 170149 KOTANIAOY AAE=ANAPA 2006 MAKEAONIK 02:26.35
119 143268 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY API'YPH 2000 00O
120 131931 MMNAAAKTZH POAANOH-XPIZTINA 1997 A=QN 40 EK
121 166036 AITOY AYAIA 2006 MAKEAONIK
122 158934 XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
123 SEBETIAN MONA 2006 ANE=APTHTO
124 145501 MATAPIAQY NIKH 2002 ATAAN.GEX
125 145495 KOYPQY EYTENIA 2002 ATAAN.GEZ
126 143167 MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MAOK
100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 10/11/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 6
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio SUHHETOXNAS
1 132132 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NAOK 00:50.21
2 127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ 1996 APHZ 00:51.5©
3 147476 ZOYMIMOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 2002 MANZEP 00:5 %
4 155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 APHZ OO@
5 155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MNMAOK :53.3
6 143143 KEAEMOYPHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2000 MAOK .17
7 143083 TZIITEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK .87
8 143452 AZIMOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ :54.88
9 143094 TZIF'KANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK @0:54.91
10 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 AA AZTEPIA 00:54.91
11 158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MNMAOK Q 00:55.09
12 147281 BANOYMAZ STEDGANOZ 2001 MNMAOK @ 00:55.29
13 139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-ZA®E 1999 MAOK 00:55.31
14 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 NO MAK 00:55.43
15 158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 NMAO 00:55.60
16 157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZIMYPIAQN 2002 KA Al 00:55.88
17 168357 ®AQPOZ BAZINEIOZ 2004 M IK 00:56.27
18 156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 200 00:56.27
19 143273 PIITAZ ZNYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 20 m AHZ 00:56.38
20 155456 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ OK 00:56.47
21 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ AKEAONIK 00:56.51
22 141349 MAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ APHZ 00:56.55
23 156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ \ 02 APHZz 00:56.62
24 139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ 00:57.06
25 135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:57.06
26 135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHX 00:57.18
27 143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ @ 2001 NMAOK 00:57.55
28 157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:57.59
29 155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPI @ 2002 APHZz 00:57.89
30 157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPX 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:57.95
31 160488 KQNZTANTINOY e 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:58.08
32 159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZ 2003 APHZ 00:58.09
33 158938 MOYPATIAHZ XP 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:58.13
34 157453 2003 APHZ 00:58.21
35 157561 2003 AA AXTEPIA 00:58.26
36 2004 NO KQNZTAN 00:58.34
37 157881 2002 KAO GEPMAI 00:58.51
38 157299 2003 MAOK 00:58.90
39 2004 NO KQNZTAN 00:59.00
40 155213 >TAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 00:59.02
41 162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 2002 NHP.BEPOIA 00:59.03
42 164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDGANOZ 2001 KAO OEPMAI 00:59.12
43 158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ 2004 MAOK 00:59.44
44 147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZ 00:59.67
45 162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MNMAOK 00:59.90
46 154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ 00:59.92
47 155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ MNETPOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:59.98
48 158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:00.34
49 XATZHAEYTEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2005 NO KQNZTAN 01:00.38
50 159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 MAOK 01:00.53
51 154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MNMAOK 01:00.54



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

158506

157830
158485
166542
163934
163951
160380
158932
158505
157262
171492
161777
163081
163276
164166
158509
159519
158515
162367
163271
160493

161237
158408
168380
162132
170819
161701
160294
167484
155452
158947
162119
171598
161734
162736
165880
162441
163438
157829
172410
164374
163248
168510
164084
163850
167591
159683
164220
170098
167479
177780
168456
166554
162212
181235
176035
169506
168590
168098
180983
165035
167262
170855

TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ 2004
FABPIHA ANAPEAX 2005
TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©GEOAQPOZ 2003
KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ 2003
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003
KPZTITZ MIXAIAO 2004
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004
MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004
MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMITOZ 2005
AEBEZ ®QTIOZ 2003
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004
ZANONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2002
ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003
KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ 2005
ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ 2003
OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005
IMAMNOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2003
MANOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2004
MMAKOAAZ XPHZTOX 2005
NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005
ZABBATMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004
KOTIE AAEZANAPOZ 2004
MNITXOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2002
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003
FKIATAZ ®OIAIMMNOZ 2005
KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005
KQZTAPOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004
NIKOYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ 2004
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004

KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-TMAPAZKEYAZ 200
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 20
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

MNAOK

NO KQNZTAN
K.A.NAOYZA
APHX

APHZ

MNAOK
HPAKAHZ
APHXZ
K.A.NAOYZA
NOPEGYM
MNAOK

APHZ

KAO ©EPMAIL
OAYZ.OEZ.
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
NHP.BEPOIA
6]0]C]

MNAOK

MAOK
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
NO KQNZTAN
APHZ

KAO O©EP

A=Q

KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ
K.Z.Z.ZO%

TOYPNOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ AYZ.OEZ.
2TE®OINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOBAA HPAKAHZ
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 02 APHZ
FKOMKAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2006 K.%.2.2005
BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZX 2005 AA AXTEPIA
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 0006
ZTAMIOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINO@ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP 2006 NMAOK
MEIFAZ NIKOAAOZ @ 2006 MANZEP
KAMANTZAKHZ IQANN 2004 HPAKAHZ
=ANOOINMNOYAOZ AH 2005 E.A.T."AA.
AEBEZ IQANNHZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK
MAMAXPHZTOY A POZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 NEATMOAH
2004 APHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 OK NAOYZA
NOYZHZ AAZOY NAZAPOZ 2005 NMAOK
AIZKOZ METPOZ 2006 APHZ
KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ
METAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2001 ATAAN.GEZ
NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
METPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ
MEPFANTHX ANAPEAZ 2006 AA A>TEPIA
NANOZXZ KAEAPXOZ 2006 NMAOK
KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 0006
ATAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ 2005 XAN©

2ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ
MMNATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ

2006 AA A>TEPIA

2006 APHZ

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

:04.04
:04.46
:04.49
:04.53
:04.61
:05.08
:05.39
:05.57
:05.69
:06.00
:06.21
:06.33
:06.45
:06.70
:06.78
:06.83
:07.01
:07.06
:07.46
:08.24
:08.35
:08.54
:08.93
:08.94
:09.00
:09.20
:09.34
:09.64
:10.30
:10.38
:10.41
:10.48
:10.51
:10.79
:10.93
:11.01
111.72
:11.85
:11.90
:12.95
:13.82
:13.99
:14.31



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

au b WNR

167167
179295
169216
163253
164223
166737
167173
165918
174793
166185
163484
167161
181287
167478
166527
169210
167165
172495
182351
166159
166257
169010
169856
175149
166184
166747
183558
165738
166746
183604
175348
166839
171411
166157
169631
181877
175571
167800
179341
159861
172486
183560
132612
163851
152748
143506
183540
128973
182658
163331
158512

107833
144976
163987
143639

MOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:14.58
KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 NMAOK 01:14.78
NIKOAAKHZ MFrEQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ 01:15.43
MMNOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:16.25
BAZIAEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006 NEATOAH 01:17.73
MOYAANIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 KAO ©EPMAI 01:17.91
MMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:18.21
NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2005 ATAAN.OEZ 01:18.26
MNINEPIAHZ MFEQPIIO= 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:18.46
NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ 2005 AA AXTEPIA 01:18.74
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 0006 01:19.00
TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:19.03
XAZKAZA MAOYPIZIO 2006 KAO ©EPMAI 01:19.09
NABPOZIAHZ MANAIFIQTHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:19.28
KAAAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA 2006 NAOK 01:19.60
KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ 2006 AA AXTEPIA 01:20.3
ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:2 %%
MAMAKONAYAHZ MANAFIQTHZ 2006 APHZ 01&
MMENN ANAPIANOZ OMEIKA 2006 NMAOK :20.9
EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOX 2006 MAOK 0 .08
2ZYMEQNIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2006 NEAIOAH .24
XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ :21.53
KAAHZ MrEQPIIO= 2006 MANZEP @1:22.60
QEPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:22.86
MQPAITHZ AITEAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 AA AXTEPIA Q 1:22.87
ANAPEQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 KAO OEPMI@ 1:24.18
ZAPIOAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 ATAAN.Q, 1:24.79
KOYPANTIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2006 MAOK 1:24.87
XIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 1:25.73
KOYTAIANHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 1:25.77
ANATNQZTOMOYAOZ NEQPIrIoz 2006 N . MA@ 01:26.69
IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ 200 01:27.71
PATKAZ XPHZTOX 20 % AOYZA 01:29.00
BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ OK 01:31.74
MPAZ>AZ NEQNIAAZ-NIKOAAOZ [0[C) 01:34.40
XPIZTOOHZ IQANNHZ APHZ 01:35.77
NAAMIANTHZ NAZXAAHZ \ 6 APHZ 01:36.04
KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:37.41
AZHMQNHZ AITEAOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:38.50
HAIOY ANAPEAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK
XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ @ 2006 NEATOAH
XATZHIQANNIAHZ AOANAYTOZ 2003 ATAAN.OEZ
AAAAOITANNHZ AZTEPI @ 1997 MAOK
KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ N HZ 2001 APHZ
FABANAZ EMMAN 2000 APHZ

2006 HPAKAHZ

1996 HPAKAHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ

2004 NAOK
TAMANT, 2006 KAO ©EPMAI
T=ZOX 2005 KAO ©EPMAI
ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 HPAKAHZ
=ANOOIMOYAOZ MNANATIQTHZ 2000 E.A.T."AA.
MAMAKPIBOZ MANAIIQTHZ 2005 0006
EMOIETZHZ MANAMNQTHZ-KQNZTANTI 2000 NMAOK

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TYNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio SUHHETOXNAS
155030 TEPZIAQOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 04:55.34
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 05:13.77
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 05:14.55
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 AOMN® 05:21.95
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZz 05:22.69

10/11/2018 Npwi

7
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166233

FKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA

162268 MAMAAOMOYAOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK
161445 MAMAAOMOYAOY MANATIQTA 2004 NAOK
165776 MMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
158609 N'KOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ
163250 >MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ
166012 XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK
165937 KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA 2006 APHZ
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA: 2004 KAO ©EPMAI
165817 TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH 2006 MAOK

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

05:29.24
05:31.44
05:34.27
05:41.38
05:52.17
05:57.12
06:26.65
06:44.80

10/11/2018 MNpwi

8

9

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 04:18.32
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 MAKEAONIK 04:26.71
145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ O4:31.0©
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 04:3 K
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 04&
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'1Ox 2003 K.A.NAOYZA :50.2
136812 AITEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ .14
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI .29
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 4:55.97
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI @4:56.69
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 05:05.25
158449 MANMXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK Q 05:05.45
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPI1Ox 2004 KAO OEPMI@ 05:06.89
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 APHZz 05:09.20
162272 TZINABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAO 05:10.31
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 K.A. >A 05:10.60
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 APH@ 05:13.15
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 A 05:21.02
163920 BATAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AOANAZIOZ 200 PMAI 05:32.10
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 20 N AQOYZA 05:39.17
168358 OAQPOZ AOANAZIOZ KEAONIK 05:43.10
166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ AKEAONIK 05:49.75
165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAZXANHZ KAO OEPMAI 06:07.50
165752 PQZIOZ MANATIQTHZ \ 06 K.A.NAQOYZA 06:07.55
167163 MANMATEQPIrI0Y AHMHTPIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 06:12.30
157829 ZTAMIIOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
162142 =ZYAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ @ 2005 APHZz
166052 MOAYAOIIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZ
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ @ 2004 MNMAOK
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ ZQTHP 2004 KAO OEPMAI

200m YNTIO - IKQN (25) 10/11/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEI

AM OVOHATEN®VUH / E.l Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
157452 KEXAI'IA E/\ENV/ 2003 APHZ 02:23.49
157419 KAPAIZKOY,ANN 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:26.65
155451 OPTITZI w 2002 MANZEP 02:28.50
145850 BAZIA Y /BAZINIKH 2002 APHZ 02:29.77
158934 XAPIAA OAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:29.83
157171 MAPI Y MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:32.55
158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 02:33.25
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 02:34.71
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:34.96
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 02:35.14
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 02:35.16
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:36.65
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:36.83
162268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:37.98
168586 KAPAZABBIAQOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:39.50
162407 ANTQNIAAOY EAENH 2006 NHP.BEPOIA 02:39.98
158478 TKOYMITANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 02:40.50
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:41.66
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162347 XAPAAAMITIAQOY MAPIA
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
159342 KYTPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
166341 AAAKIAOY ©EOAQPA

162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAZINAIKH
162549 TPIKIQNH M'EQPIIA

170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA
165716 ZAMNANH ZQH

162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
166050 IKIOYZEMA METPOMOYAQY BAPBAPA
162968 MAMAAOMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA

165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA

163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA

162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA
169566 MAYPIAOY EYZTAOGIA

169006 ®AOYAH APETH

166545 KANANH EY®POZYNH MAPIA
167461 KAAABPEZOY AEZMOINA
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH

164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ
166246 MEAIKIAOY MAPIA

163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA

174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA

2005
2004
2003
2006
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2004
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005

50m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K.A.NAOYZA
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
NEAMOAH
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

APHXZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
NEAMOAH
NHP.BEPOIA
OAYZ.OEZ.
NHP.BEPOIA
K.A.NAOYZA
APHZ

APHZ
E.A.T."AA.
K.2.2.2005
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
OAYZ.OEZ.
NEAMOAH
NAOK

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
Q

=

:43.17
:45.04
146.32
146.55
:47.81
:48.02
:48.88
:49.14
:49.26
:54.65
:55.42
:57.22
:57.63
:01.84

:05.68
:07.9©
11 K
'&8

:11.8

0/11/2018 Anoy.
1

. zwpuTsQ
~
K

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.lN SUHHETOXNAS
136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 00:27.11
154955 ANTQNIAAQY GANH-ZTYAIANH 00:27.19

MERIZAJ NIKOL 00:27.50
147277 STEGANIAOY SZTAMATIA 00:27.55
155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 00:27.73
162194 KOTANIAQY KQNZTANTINA 00:27.78
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA i 00:27.84
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA A\ 00:27.96
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA \ 00:28.05
160366 MAMAZOIAQOY MAPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.26
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZz 00:28.30
156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.46
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA @ 2003 APHZz 00:28.59
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPI'I 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:28.72
158414 I'TAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI 00:28.88
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQY MNAP 2003 MAOK 00:28.93
138074 A®ENTOYAIAQY BA AMIAA 1999 NAOK 00:29.03
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QT 2004 MAOK 00:29.11
162200 NADAPA XPIZTIN 2005 MNMAOK 00:29.13
159342 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:29.38
147952 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:29.43
167171 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:29.51
131931 1997 A=QN 40 EK 00:29.65
157419 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:29.67
160393 2003 APHX 00:29.80
166341 AAAKIAQOY ©OEOAQPA 2006 APHZ 00:29.84
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 00:29.87
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA 00:29.94
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:29.96
161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:29.97
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:29.97
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:30.00
166174 BAAXOIMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.04
154762 KAMEAAQOY EAENH 2002 MAOK 00:30.07
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZz 00:30.16
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:30.25
145501 MATAPIAQY NIKH 2002 ATAAN.GEX 00:30.34



38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

164875
162419
162186
158611
161491
167260
165814
162199
159592
160485
160301
166012
143544
160395
162530
162117
159147
169175
157066
163488
161898
166055
162208
161892
158478
166248
162378
164902
166182
167289
165716
166222
171929
158639
157180
162413
162691
166303
166242
165033
158640
171268
167687
169008
160033
162108
166158
169219
166032
166300
173773
167840
167486
169566
165748
170655
176170
167166
170517
163696
166246
163263
166025
179411
170099

MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA
FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA

NOYPH HAEKTPA

NAZKAPIAQY KQNZTANTINA
ZAPANTIAOY M'EQPIIA
MHTOIAQY ANAZTAZIA
MAATIAOY EIPHNH

ZQIPA®AKH ANEZANAPA
XANAIAOMNOYAOY MEAINA
XAAKIAQY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA
MANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA
MAMAZH>ZH ®PEIAEPIKH
TOYAOYTH EAIZABET
NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
META=A AAEZANAPA
MAMAAOTMOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA
2IMOMNOYAOQY ZTYAIANH
AYKIAQY MYPTQ
TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH
OPEITIAOY MAPIA
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
KONTOYAH NIKOAETA
FKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA
ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ
IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA
AOYTZOIMOYAQY ZO®IA
FQNIAAOY MEANOMENH
NOTOMOYAQY MANAITQTA
ZAMANH ZQH

MAFQNIAOY EAIZZABET
2ZTAMIMOAH EIPHNH
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
2IQMOY MAT'AAAHNH
MMAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH
MMNErAH MAPIA
YOANTIAOY ZTAMATIA
NONA IQANNA

META ZTE®ANIA
KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH

KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA M
ZIAXOYAH HAIANA @
2KOYPA AHMHTPA \
KOYTOYNIAOY MAP@A/\HNH
FAAANOMATH AA

EYAOZIAAOQY ZO
XATZHANOZT@AQY

TZIFKANH LA®N
PA

2INIKH MAPIETT

MAYPIAOY EYZTAOGIA
ZTAMENOY MAPIA IQANNA
AA>KAAOY EAIZABET
TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH
TPYD®QNIAOY EAENH
FKIOYTKH XAPIZ
MNITZOYAH IQANNA
MEAIKIAOY MAPIA
KAMIAOY AHMHTPA
KOMAPANIAQOY IQANNA
AAKOY ANAPIANA
TZIQTA BEPONIKH

&

2004 NEATOAH
2005 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2003 XAN©

2003 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2003 NAOK

2005 MAOK

2004 NAOK

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2006 MAKEAONIK
2001 O®06

2004 APHZ

2005 AA AZTEPIA
2005 APHZ

2004 XAN©

2006 MANZEP
2003 NAOK

2004 NMAOK

2004 NAOK

2006 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2004 APHZ

2005 A=QN 40

PAKAHZ

MHFAZ.HMA®©
999 MAOK
2006 XAN©
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 XAN©
2003 0006
2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2003 NEATOAH
2006 MAOK
2006 NMAOK
2006 AA A>TEPIA
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 XAN©
2006 E.A.T."AA.
2006 XAN©
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 MAOK
2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 MAKEAONIK
2005 APHZ
2006 NEATOAH
2005 0006
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 NEATMOAH
2006 APHZ

2005 NEAMOAH :
2005 MAOK Q

00:30.44
00:30.62
00:30.63
00:30.78
00:30.79
00:30.91
00:30.98
00:31.05
00:31.12
00:31.14
00:31.15
00:31.42
00:31.47
00:31.49

00:31.51
00:31.6©
00:3 %
oo;&s

:31.6

:31.93
0:32.10
00:32.10

00:32.20
00:32.93
00:32.94
00:33.04
00:33.17
00:33.29
00:33.30
00:33.33
00:33.36
00:33.37
00:33.51
00:33.78
00:33.90
00:34.00
00:34.03
00:34.08
00:34.52
00:34.61
00:34.61
00:34.74
00:34.93
00:35.01
00:35.14
00:35.31
00:35.56
00:35.89
00:35.93
00:36.21
00:36.33
00:36.40
00:36.40
00:36.43
00:36.58
00:36.74
00:36.80
00:36.97
00:37.20
00:37.22
00:37.79
00:37.94
00:38.06
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
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167461 KAAABPEZOY AEZMOINA

182993 TPIANTA®YAAOY AIKETPINH

166545 KANANH EY®POZYNH MAPIA

170509 MATZIAPIAOY EAENH

166249 KAAOMENIAQOY APETH EIPHNH

182995 BAITA AOMNIKH

172506 MAPAZKEYAIAOY EYAITEAIA

140816 IATPOIMOYAQY OYPANIA

178243 EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA

183313 MNOIMENIAQY MAPIA

163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA

166992 MANTOYZH ®ANH

170832 POAITH AITEAIKH

182563 MAAIAKA EYOPOZYNH

143268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY API'YPH

158961 MIMOMKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA

170833 NTOYMAITA MAPIA

158949 IAAITH AIKATEPINH
SEBETIAN MONA

145495 KOYPOY EYTENIA

136956 ZKAAIAOY ZMAPAIAA

184091 ZEMIAOY EIPHNH

145367 ZTE®OYAH IQANNA

153013 XOAIAOY MAPIA-MAITAAAHNH

166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIZ

158568 NOKT=H EAENH

50m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2006 E.A.T."AA.
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 APHZ

2005 ATAAN.OEZ
2006 NEATOAH
2004 MAKEAONIK
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
1967 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 E.A.T."AA.
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 ATAAN.OEZ
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 MN.KA QPAIO
2000 O®06

2004 MHrAz.HMAG©
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 ANE=APTHTO
2002 ATAAN.OEZ
1998 ATAAN.GEX
2003 APHZ

2000 NAOK

2000 NMAOK

2006 KAO GEPMAI Q
2003 NEAMOAH @

00:38.36
00:38.38
00:38.72
00:38.75
00:39.02
00:40.12
00:41.89
00:41.96
00:42.52
00:42.73
00:43.93
00:44.54
00:48.55
00:51.41

4

10/11/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. ZopgreEjo ZUHHETOXNAG
127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ 1996 APHE ¢ 00:22.99
147476 ZOYMIMOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 2002 N 00:23.66
128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOX 199 2 00:23.76
108838 NMOYBANOYAHZ NEQPIIO 19 AHZ 00:24.34
143518 AHMNIOZ MNMAOYTAPXOZ AKAHZ 00:24.59
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ A AZTEPIA 00:24.67
144020 ZTE®OMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ HPAKAHZ 00:24.78
155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 02 ANOI 00:25.05
116255 TMIMINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ 00:25.41
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MNMAOK 00:25.42
144460 KOYI'IAZ ZTYAIANOZ-AAE=AN 1999 XANG 00:25.44
155456 MAMNAAONMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ% 2003 MAOK 00:25.57
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:25.60
143273 PIITAZ ZNYPOZ-AIMIAIL Z@ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:25.67
131006 ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZ x 1997 NO MAKEA 00:25.70
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ% 1998 APHX 00:25.77
155379 BAKOY®OTZHZ AH 2002 APHZ 00:26.06
109640 NMANTHZ NMANTEA 1991 XANOG 00:26.10
155213 2002 APHZ 00:26.14
155899 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:26.34
164861 2001 KAO OEPMAI 00:26.51
157299 2003 NAOK 00:26.53
158498 2004 MAOK 00:26.67
160488 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:26.68
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ 00:26.79
152748 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2001 APHZz 00:26.84
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:26.87
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:27.10
158447 AOANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 MAOK 00:27.11
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOX 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:27.20
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZ 00:27.21
155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MNMANZEP 00:27.21
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:27.22
154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MNMAOK 00:27.32
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 2002 NHP.BEPOIA 00:27.34
155554 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:27.37

2
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38
39
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41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

154822
155134
159142
163951
147117
163934
163072
159509
163081

160388
160380
168380
163276
157830
143297
161777
162132
170819
182658
158947
167484
161701
158408
161237
155552
160294
171492
168456
162992
161734
171598
172410
162736
163438
164374
159861
165880
163850
168098
162119
141385
164206
181235
164220
167591
170098
177780
162365
176035
179295
180983
167173
169506
167262
179879
169552
166052
171675
166554
167167
163253
165206
164223

AAAMOZ AOIZOY

OEOCAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHX

MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ

XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ

FEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KPZTITZ MIXAIAO

NEAEAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOX

ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
XATZHAEYTEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ
2TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ

MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA

FKIATAZ ®OIAIMMNOZ

KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ
TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ
ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KQZTAPOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
PA®TOMNMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

NIKOYAHZ MANATMIQTHZ

KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MNITXOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ

NOYZHZ AAZOY NAZAPOZ
MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
2TE®OIMOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOBAA
TOYPNOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ
MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
MEIFAZ NIKOAAOZ

HAIOY ANAPEAZ

FKOFKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
NANOZXZ KAEAPXOZ
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIO
TOMXANEAHZ MEQPI'IO @
KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ
METAAIAHZ IQANN
OEOAQPIAHZ OE

MMOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ
METPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
2ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ
MYPIroOz APIZTOTEAHZ

XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MOAYAOTTAHZ IQANNHZ
KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MANAIIQTH
AIZKOZ METPOZ
MOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MMNOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ
TZOXEAI T'KATKA
BAZIAEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ

2004 NO KQNZTAN
2002 APHS

2003 NEAMOAH
2003 MAOK

2005 HPAKAHE
2002 OAYZ.OES.
2004 MAOK

2005 OAYZ.OES.
2004 NO MAKEA
2003 OAYZ.OES.
2005 NO KQNSTAN
2004 APHS

2004 APHE

2005 APHS

2005 AA ASTEPIA
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2000 NEAMOAH
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 K.2.2.2005
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 HPAKAHE
2004 A=QN 40 EK

2003 KAO ©EPMAI Q
2002 APHE @
2002 AA ASTE

2004 APHS

2004 APH
2005
2005

200
20
OK
PHZ
(6]0]C]

\ 06 MANZEP
2003 AZQN 40 EK

2006 K.x.2.2005
2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 NMAOK

2005 APHZ

2000 XAN©

2005 APHZ

2001 ATAAN.GEZ
2004 NEATMOAH
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 APHZ

2005 OK NAOYZA
2005 MAOK

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 NMAOK

2004 0006

2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 K.x.2.2005
2006 NEATMOAH
2006 APHZ

2006 NEAIOAH
2006 APHZ

2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 NEATOAH

@0
00

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00

00

:27.46
27.47
27.48
27.62
27.86
27.87
27.87
27.93
27.97
28.05
28.08
28.45
28.61
29.02

:29.04
:29.0@
12 K
'&5
:29.2

:29.51
:29.70
:29.71
:29.76
:29.77
:29.82
:29.95
:30.08
:30.10
:30.14
:30.22
:30.49
:30.59
:30.66
:30.76
:30.86
:31.07
:31.14
:31.36
:31.44
:31.54
:31.56
:31.68
:32.14
:32.24
:32.29
:32.36
:32.46
132.67
:32.76
:33.24
:33.25
:33.32
:33.38
:33.54
:33.55
:33.61
:33.62
:33.95
:33.98
:34.09
:34.21
:34.23



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

NOUhLhWNR
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171411 PATKAZ XPHZTOZ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 00:34.58
172684 KONTHZ N'EQPII0x 2006 APHZ 00:34.68
165918 NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2005 ATAAN.GEX 00:34.75
170855 MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 APHZ 00:34.80
163484 BAPZAMHXZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000 00:34.84
166527 KANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA 2006 MAOK 00:34.88
181287 XAZKAZA MAQYPIZIO 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:34.92
166243 TPOYINKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:35.00
166159 EAEYOEPIAAHZ NEQPIIOZ 2006 MAOK 00:35.02
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 00:35.05
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO 2005 000 00:35.29
174793 MIMNEPIAHZ FEQPII0O 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:35.31
167478 NABPOZIAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:35.57
167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:35.77
172495 MAMNAKONAYAHZ NANATIQTHX 2006 APHZz 00:35.79
183558 ZAPIOAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 ATAAN.GEZ 00:36.0©
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:3 K
167165 ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ OO&
182351 MMENN ANAPIANOZ OMEIKA 2006 MAOK :36.6
169010 XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX 2006 HPAKAHZ .78
183604 KOYTAIANHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AA AZTEPIA .82
175348 ANAITNQZTOMOYAOZ N'EQPIIoz 2006 MHrAZ.HMAG :37.15
165738 KOYPANTIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2006 MAOK @0:37.49
176914 MAAEMAHZ ANEXTHXZ 2006 MAKEAONIK 00:38.22
179341 AZHMQNHZ AITEAOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK Q 00:38.57
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ @ 00:38.80
166746 XIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 KAO OEPMA 00:39.35
166747 ANAPEQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 KAO OEP 00:39.37
183560 XATZHIQANNIAHZ AGANAZIOX 2003 ATA > 00:39.54
166184 MQPAITHZ AITEAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 AA A 00:40.41
169631 MPAZ>AZ AEQNIAAZ-NIKOAAOZ 2006 O 00:41.42
166157 BAOEIAAHZ AOANAZIOZ 200 00:41.49
167800 KATZAPOX NIKOAAOZ 20 % NAHZ 00:45.33
181877 XPIZTO®OHZ IQANNHZ HZ 00:47.46
107803 DAITATZOIAQOY N'EQPrioz AYZ.OEZ.
124567 KQNZTANTINIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ OAYZ.OEZ.
178981 MAAAZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ \ 05 M.KA QPAIO
167682 MAZX0Z IQANNHZ 2006 MAKEAONIK
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ 2005 ATAAN.GEZ
178697 MMNAMITOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ @ 2006 ATAAN.GEX
143506 TABANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AI'IOZTO/\@ 2003 APHZz
183540 2006 HPAKAHZ
175571 2006 APHZz
163331 2005 HPAKAHZ
142560 1999 HPAKAHZ
158512 2004 MAOK
143172 2001 NMAOK
165752 2006 K.A.NAOYZA
162192 2005 KAO OEPMAI
166737 2006 KAO OEPMAI
143306 2000 NEAMNOAH
107833 ANAITNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 HPAKAHZ
163987 MANMAKPIBOZ MNMANAIQTHZ 2005 0006
200m NMPOZOIO0 - TYNAIKQN (25) 10/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUMHETOXAG
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:44.53
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 02:48.00
154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:48.43
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:49.87
157024 BAZIAEIAAQOY NMOAY=ENH 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 02:51.14
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA 02:53.08
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:53.92
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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162636
165776
158705
158934
161323
167304
161898
156043
161248
172478
164405
162281
166182
158735
162887
166055
166162
171017
165937
166906
164677
169006
172040
166242
169214
165748
170099
178243
159437
168114
166050
166735

TOYZIOY EAENH
MMAATATZIAOY ANNA

2ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA-

XAPIAAQY OEOAQPA

AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA
MAMAAOTMOYAQY KAAAIOMH
TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH
MMOYTZH ANOOYAA
KOKKINOY AOMNA

2AMAPA MAPIA
KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA
MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
FQNIAAOY MEATNMOMENH
OEMEAIAQY MAPIA
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA ©EOMIZTH
OPEITIAOY MAPIA

MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA
TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA
KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA

PIFTA ANNA

KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ
OAOYAH APETH

XOTZA NMAMEAA

NOANA TQANNA

MAMAAHMA AEZMOINA
2TAMENOY MAPIA IQANNA
TZIQTA BEPONIKH
EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA
METPOMOYAOQY EYTENIA
KIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH

FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQOY BAPBAPA

NMAKAMOZH AITEAIKH

2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 APHZ

2004 OAYZ.OE=Z.
2004 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 NEAMOAH
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NMAOK

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 APHZ

2006 NMAOK

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 APHZ

2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NEATOAH
2006 APHZ

2006 XAN©

2004 K.A.NAOYZA

2002 E.A.T."AAY

2004 AA IA
2006 AA A

2006 A

200 PMAI
200m MPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25) \

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2006 AA ASTEPIA Q
2006 K.A.NAOYZ
2006 APHZ Q

02:55.00
02:56.17
02:58.19
02:59.96
03:00.36
03:00.61
03:03.71
03:04.67
03:05.18
03:05.31
03:06.13
03:07.40
03:07.44
03:08.07

03:08.18

03:09.4

03:1 ‘K

03&
21.4

:25.67
3:26.61
03:27.38

03:32.96
03:38.72
03:38.76

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO N wHareio ZUHHETOXNAG
145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ %?&1 APHZ 02:13.79
143452 AZIMOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ \ 01 HPAKAHZ 02:15.54
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 02:16.98
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOx 1995 APHX 02:17.08
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOANAOZ 1998 APHZ 02:23.88
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ @ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:24.34
136812 AITEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ 02:28.30
107833 ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAO @ 1990 HPAKAHZ 02:28.37
139143 MIXEAHZ TEQPIIOZ x 1999 MAOK 02:29.35

74349 TMAMAAOMOYAOZ XP. 1982 MAOK 02:31.05
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EY 2004 APHZ 02:35.41
135248 TITOMOYAOZ A 1998 NAOK 02:35.53
163328 MEAKOYAHZ /‘ b3 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:35.79
157826 IQANNIAH QN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:38.92
162279 KYMPIAN JEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:39.12
158449 TMANXIA ATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK 02:39.91
157262 AEB li SNV 2003 MAOK 02:39.99
156275 PIZKOXBAZINEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:41.90
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:44.37
159519 INAMNOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2003 000 02:45.14
157829 ZTAMIOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:45.89
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZz 02:48.23
164074 MANQAOIOYAOZ AXTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ 02:53.52
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2005 KAO OEPMAI 02:57.13
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:57.14
167479 KOKKINOXZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 02:58.65
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA 03:04.12
176035 NOANAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 03:04.57
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ 03:06.75
144976 =ANOGOMNOYAOZ NANATIQTHX 2000 E.A.T."AA. 03:08.68
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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167605
159597
166717
169216
163273
166731
163851
166185
167161
162142
167800
165035
163257
163987

AM

OEOAQPIAHE KQNZTANTINOZ
MHAIKOZ MAYAOS

STAGHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NIKOAAKHZ FEQPIIO=

METAZAZ ANTQNIOX

ANAPEAAHZ FEQPIIOS
KOAQNIAZ XPHITOS
NIKOAAIAHE EYAITEAOS ZABBAZ
TOPONIAHS EYSTPATIOZ

SYAAS STYAIANOZ

KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ

ATAMIAHE BAAAIMHPOX
KYPFAKHE MAZXAAHZ
MAMAKPIBOS MANATIQTHE
100m NETAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOUATEN®VUHO

2005 K.x.2.2005 03:08.72
2004 K.x.2.2005 03:09.40
2006 XAN© 03:09.75
2006 APHZ 03:15.48
2005 0006 03:17.47
2006 KAO ©EPMAI 03:18.18
2005 HPAKAHZ 03:22.66
2005 AA AXTEPIA 03:23.84
2006 HPAKAHZ 03:24.60
2005 MAOK 03:26.77
2006 HPAKAHZ 03:46.63
2005 XAN©

2005 HPAKAHZ

2005 0006

(25) 10/11/201

E.l Zwparteio

158940
139683
145850
152563
147617
156041
164237
161445
137430
159601
155387
160402
159114
158726
161117
162200
162362
159107
154111
157066
162428
158949
165776
158611
163275
162358
169566
168116
162681
167164
162208
163245
163363
168598
171268
169140
177173
143167
163077
167260
162186
158639

ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA
TZIQPA AHMHTPA
BAZIAEIAAQOY BAZIAIKH
XATZH MAPIA

KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH
KAIMAKAMH MAPGA
KAZTEPAOIOYAQY EYAITEAIA
MAMAAOIMOYAOQOY MANATIQTA
ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA
PHIFINOY AGHNA
ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA
KAPI'A MAPIA-PA®AEANA
MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOITA
KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH
NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH
NAOAPA XPIZTINA

BEAOYZOY IQANNA
KONTOAAZOQOY EAENH
XATZHNIKOAAOY OEOCAQPA
2IMOMNOYAOQY ZTYAIANH
MANNAKH EAENH ANNA
FAAITH AIKATEPINH
MMAATATZIAOY ANNA
ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA

KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
KANANH ZTYAIANH ANA%I

MAYPIAQOY EYZTAOGIA
ANTQNAKOYAH EAE
KPAMMOKOYKH K

MAAAMA KQNZT.

OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA
MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA

100m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00
20
o
AYZ.OEZ.
MAOK
03 NMAOK

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
1999 MAKEAONIK
2002 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2001 NMAOK
2002 APHZ
2003 NMAOK
2004 NAOK
1998 APHZ
2004 APHZ

2002 NAOK Q
2004 O®Q
2003 OAYR. .
Mn
K

2004
2 EPIA

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 XAN©

2005 0006

2004 APHZ

2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 AA AZTEPIA
2006 APHZ

2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 APHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 XAN©

2000 NAOK

2005 OAYZ.OE=Z.
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 APHZ

2004 0006

@1:07.08
01:07.16

01:07.97
01:08.20
01:10.06
01:11.57
01:11.76
01:11.83
01:12.08
01:12.35
01:12.59
01:13.62
01:14.16
01:14.90
01:16.20
01:16.24
01:16.43
01:17.15
01:18.30
01:19.27
01:19.68
01:21.82
01:21.95
01:22.28
01:22.62
01:23.36
01:23.76
01:27.27
01:34.55
01:36.31
01:38.66
01:45.25

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio SUHHETOXNAS
143639 EMOIETZHZ NMANAIMNQTHZ-KQNZTANTI 2000 MAOK 00:56.34
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ 00:56.46
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 APHZz 00:56.60

[

10/11/2018 Anoy.

6



© 0O NGO U »

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ
132132 NAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
143143 KEAENOYPHZ MEQPIIOZ
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM
157825 EZEHNTAPAZ XTEPI'IOx
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX
133342 XPIZTOAOYAOY IAZQN
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ
161246 >TE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOZ
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMMYPIAQN
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHX
KOTIE AAEZANAPOZ
155456 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ NETPOZ
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAAAMMOZ
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
158507 NAZAPIAHZ OIAINNOZ-THAEMAXOX
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOZ
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ
162992 MNAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
158449 MNAMNXIANOZ MANAIQTHZ
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ
167484 KYPIAKIAHX BAZIAEIOZ
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ
165752 PQZIOZ NANAMIQTHZ
163920 BAIF'AATZOIAOY ATTEAOZ AGAN
162367 MIMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ ©EMIZTOKA
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZI/\EIO@
167163 MNAMATEQPIIOY AHMH
165820 MAMAAAKHZ MNAZXA
167167 NMOAYZOYAHZ KQ
167591 KINTEPAHZ MAN
170855 MIMATZAPHZ
165206 TZOXEAI I'
183540 KPIZTEN
169010 XPHXT!
180983 KAPAKE
157826 IQAN
165738 KOYPANTIAHZ XPHZTOZ
155899 MAMATEQPIIOY NEQPrioz
143506 TABAAAZ EMMANOYHA
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ
158515 MANOZX AMOZTOAOZ
139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-ZA®t
143452 AZMNOYITAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ
168510 =ANGOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ
200m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopATEN®VUHO

NOZ

KA
EI TZENZ

NAPOZ

XPIZTO®OP

2002
1997
2000
2004
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
1997
2004
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2001
2003
2002
2002
2002
2004
2003
2004
2002
2005
2003
2005

E.T'.

NAOK
MAOK
MAOK
APHZ
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAIL
APHX
K.A.NAOYZA
MAKEAONIK
XANGO
K.A.NAOYZA
APHZ

APHZ

KAO ©EPMAIL
OAYZ.OEZ.
KAO ©EPMAIL
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ

KAO ©EPMAI
NHP.BEPOIA
MAOK

NO KQNZTAN
MAOK
K.A.NAOYZA
AA AZTEPI
NOPEO®Y
(6]0]C]

A

NAOK
K.A.NAOYZA
KAO ©EPMAIL
MAOK

AZQN 40 EK
NEAMOAH
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAIL
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAIL
APHZ

KAO ©EPMAIL
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
(6]0]C]
K.A.NAOYZA
MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
APHXZ

APHZ

MAOK

MAOK
HPAKAHZ
E.A.T."AA.
MAOK

ZwHareio

00:56.68
00:56.73
00:58.37
00:59.38
00:59.59
00:59.68
01:00.49
01:00.61
01:01.10
01:01.44
01:02.38
01:02.51
01:02.95
01:03.62

01:03.64
o1:o4.2©
01:0 %&

01-4%
:04.6

:05.97
1:06.34
Q 01:06.72

01:06.82
01:07.28
01:07.55
01:07.69
01:08.25
01:08.51
01:08.55
01:09.63
01:10.00
01:10.60
01:12.26
01:12.93
01:12.95
01:14.29
01:14.70
01:14.80
01:15.28
01:17.51
01:18.72
01:19.60
01:20.34
01:21.11
01:21.89
01:23.11
01:25.38
01:36.52
01:51.16

10/11/2018 Anoy.
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154947
124581
155305
158275
157418
147281
147120
147902
160848
155233
127862
159946
158932
157338
157825
157881
158411
160493
166542
164074
158277
163258
155214
164861
168358
159146
170098
164903
172486
171411
171018
166732
166298
166052
166257
155554
157829
166839
166173
166730

BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX
TZHMAAAZ ZENO®QN
OYKATAZ MIXAHA

OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ
MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIO=
BAANOYMAZ ZTE®ANOZ
FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOAQPOX
TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2I>KOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ
MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ

MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAINMOZ

MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ
EZHNTAPAZ XTEPI'IOZ
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
MOYAANIAAHZ XTEPI'IOZ
ZABBATMETPAKHZ ANAPEAX
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
MANQAOMOYAOZ ASTEPIOZ

MAMATFEQPIOMNMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

XAAKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ

EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STE®ANOZ

OAQPOZ AOGANAZIOZ
TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY MANAIMQTHZ
OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ
XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
PATKAZ XPHZTOZ

XATZHAIAMANTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAINMOZ
ZMNYPAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MOAYAOTTAHZ IQANNHZ
2ZYMEQNIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ
IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ

NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ

XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ
200m EAEYOEPO -TY

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2002 MAKEAONIK
1995 NO MAKEA
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 Oozon

2003 HPAKAHZ
2001 NAOK

2001 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2005 NAOK

2002 APHZ

1996 APHZ

2003 OAYZ.OE=Z.
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 NMAOK

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2004 NHP.BEPOIA

2005 HPAKAHZ

2002 HPAKAHZ %ﬂ
2001 KAO ©EPMAI

2005 MAKEAONIK ZQ

2004 XAN©
2004 APHZ

2006 APHZ
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 KAO ©EPMAI

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

05.10
05.17
09.91
10.20
10.25
10.66
11.20
11.91
13.89
14.18
15.68
16.28
16.58
16.85

33.70
34.47
34.63
42.26
42.94
45.44
46.62
53.35
57.30
58.23
08.50
16.30

18.52
20.1@

02:2

2:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO AC}) E.l Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH \ 2003 APHZ 02:08.43
MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 AABANIA 02:10.00
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOA NAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:11.56
145428 AMOZTOAQOY MNEQ 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:11.63
158413 2003 AON® 02:12.11
155030 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:12.40
147277 2002 APHZ 02:14.26
156041 2002 APHZz 02:14.29
162427 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:14.37
147952 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:14.70
159342 2003 MAKEAONIK 02:14.90
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 02:15.07
156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:15.10
160366 MAMAZOIAQY MAPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:15.86
162268 TMAMAAOIMOYAOQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:16.19
155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:17.89
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK 02:18.17
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:18.70
156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHZ 02:19.45
158934 XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:19.56
154762 KAMEAAQY EAENH 2002 MAOK 02:19.67
168586 KAPAZABBIAQOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:19.70

10/11/2018 Anoy.
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

162636
157419
162111
162419
162118
155069
159439
167171
160496
162283
159601
159685
161323
161778
158997
161117
162530
162549
160485
158478
158961
164875
161445
166233
162347
163275
165938
162117
169175
162358
166012
166174
166165
162189
163250
170304
158949
158445
162280
166050
167687
171929
165817
162378
166341
166314
162413
167164
166156
165774
165937
163696
166032
167433
169006
176170
170509
167486
173773
166545
174409
166246
172478
165748

TOYZIOY EAENH
KAPAIZKOY ANNA

ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTMOINA
FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH

HAKOY ANNA

AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH

NAKKA AGHNA

MOAYZOYAH OATA

MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
MOYPATIAQY XPYZOMHIH
PHIFINOY AGHNA

=ENIAQY EYAITEAIA

AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA
ZANAONIKIAQOY ZO®IA EAIZZABET
2TOYKA ANAZTAZIA
NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH
TOYAOYTH EAIZABET
TPIKIQNH MEQPITA
ZQIPAGAKH ANEZANAPA
FKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA
MMNOrKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA
MAZIMAAA >QTHPIA
MAMAAOIMOYAOQOY MANATIQTA
MKITKOY BAZIAIKH
XAPAAAMMIAQOY MAPIA
KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
AGANAZIAAOY AHMHTPA
NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
MAMAAOIMNOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
XANKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA
BAAXOIMOYAQY AEZMOINA
ZIAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA

KONTA ANAZTAZIA

ZMINAIANH ANAZTAZIA

TZIQPA MEATIOMENH A©GANAZIA
FAAITH AIKATEPINH

KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH
KIOZKEPIAOY BAZINAIKH

ZIAXOYAH HAIANA
2TAMIMOAH EIPHNH

TSIAAIKH BASIAIKH @
ISTIKOFAOY XPISTIA \
AAAKIAOY @EOAQPA%
AIFKA ANASTAST

MIMAIPAKTAPH %
MAAAMA KQN NTANA
NAZIQKA IQANN

NA

OEZ>AAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH
OAOYAH APETH
TZEAENTAKH MAPIANG©H
MATZIAPIAOY EAENH
TZIONA MAPIA XPYZH
AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYAA
KANANH EY®POZYNH MAPIA
KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
MEAIKIAOY MAPIA

ZAMAPA MAPIA

2TAMENOY MAPIA IQANNA
SEBETIAN MONA

00
20
AZTEPIA
PAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
04 K.A.NAOYZA

rKIOYZENA METPOMOYAOY BA@§

2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2002 0006

2004 APHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 APHZ

2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 APHZ

2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AZTEPIA
2004 NEAMOAH
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 APHZ

2004 MHrAz.HMA®©
2004 NEATMOAH
2004 NAOK

2005 0006
2006 NMAOK
2005 APHZ
2006 NAN
2004 APH

2006 M
2

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 K.A.NAOYZA Z

2003 MAKEAONIK
2005 MAKEAONIK
2006 APHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 NEATOAH
2006 NMAOK

2005 NMAOK

2006 APHZ

2006 NMAOK

2006 MHrAz.HMA®©
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NMAOK

2006 NHP.BEPOIA
2006 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 APHZ

2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 E.A.T."AA.
2006 APHZ

2005 NEATOAH
2006 NEATOAH
2004 NEATMOAH
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 ANE=APTHTO

02:20.67
02:20.85
02:21.44
02:22.08
02:22.15
02:22.17
02:22.21
02:22.25
02:22.60
02:22.63
02:23.14
02:23.56
02:23.69
02:23.73

02:23.98
02:24.1©
02:2 %%

02@
:25.1

:25.97
2:26.84
02:28.04

02:28.16
02:28.18
02:28.54
02:29.12
02:29.41
02:29.59
02:29.63
02:30.12
02:30.17
02:30.39
02:30.91
02:30.98
02:31.09
02:32.28
02:33.50
02:34.53
02:36.31
02:37.60
02:38.36
02:38.53
02:39.60
02:40.36
02:41.26
02:41.72
02:42.42
02:50.72
02:50.73
02:51.02
02:51.55
02:53.85
02:55.25
02:58.36
03:01.58
03:03.28
03:06.74
03:08.65
03:09.24
03:15.81
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162529
163245

PAMOINOYAQOY AIKATEPINH
KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 HPAKAHZ

200m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

10/11/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
147476 ZOYMIOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 2002 MANZEP 01:52.58
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOx 1995 APHX 01:53.86
145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ 01:54.46
132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 1997 NAOK 01:55.52
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZIMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:56.72
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 01:57.58
139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-ZA®E 1999 MAOK 01:58.02
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MNMAOK 01:58.59
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:58.87
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 APHZz 01:59.75
141349 TMANMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ 2000 APHZ OZ:OO.G@
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK 02:0 K
143094 TZIF'KANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 4%
143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ N'EQPIIOz 2000 MAOK 01.1
143639 EMOIETZHZ MANAMNTQTHZ-KQNZTANTI 2000 MAOK
143273 PIITAZ ZNYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 1.
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ :
154939 NTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA @2:02.29
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:03.03
143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 NMAOK Q 02:03.13
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10% 2003 K.A.NAOYZ@ 02:03.59
155448 MErAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP 02:03.59
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ 02:03.67
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO PMAI 02:04.16
155554 TMAMAAOINOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MAKEA K 02:05.01
157418 MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOz 2003 H 02:05.30
136812 AITEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA 199 02:05.70
139770 BAPBAPOYZHXZ NIKOAAOZ 02:05.95
155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ or 02:06.09
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ PAKAHZ 02:06.23
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ AA AZTEPIA 02:06.33
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ \ APHZ 02:06.40
160488 KQNZTANTINQY NEQPIIOoz 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:06.52
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:06.98
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:07.05
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZINAEIOZ @ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:07.37
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 2004 MAOK 02:07.79
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIO @ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 02:08.44

AAAMOZ ANOIZOY 2004 NO KQNZTAN 02:09.35
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:10.63
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EY 2004 APHZ 02:10.78
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPE 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:10.81
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ FROAROMOZ 2002 APHZ 02:11.04
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPA, Moz 2003 APHZz 02:11.27
147278 MAYPIAH 2002 APHZ 02:11.92
155134 KAMIE 2003 NEAMNOAH 02:12.08

FABPIH 2005 NO KQNZTAN 02:13.90
157299 KO 2003 MAOK 02:14.04
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ 02:14.29
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 MNMAOK 02:14.31
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIO 2003 MAOK 02:14.33
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:14.52
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 02:14.90

KED®ANAZ ZAXAPIAZ 2004 NO KQNZTAN 02:15.84
162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK 02:16.57
163920 BAIAATZOIAQY AITEANOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 KAO OEPMAI 02:16.99
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:17.12
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZz 02:17.72
158277 TMANATEQPIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 02:18.07
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:18.25
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

O NGOV DA, WNER

160603
158408
164166
164527
161777
168380
162367
163276
159683
162142
166991
162736
166022
162272
166178
165820
165880
169552
162441
163850
169506
161734
160294
168590
168510
164223
166737
163253
166568
166554
171411
169216
181287
171675
166159
167165
166839
163484
172495
166747
166746
166157
160851
163438
143083
177780
157826
183560
165918
181877
116255
165752
166730

XATZHAEYTEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ

KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ
KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA
ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ

FKIATAZ OIAIMMNOX

MMAKOAAZ XPHZTOX

KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ
MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ

ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ

KAPATTANNHZ M'EQPIIOz
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX

OAZIOZ AMNOZTOAOZ

TZIANBEOIAQOY ZYMEQN

MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
MAMAAAKHZ MAZXAAHZ

FKOMKAZ KQNZTANTINOX

XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ

BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ

MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
METPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

2ZTE®OINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOBAA
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ
=ANOOINMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
BAZIAEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ
MOYAANIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
MMNOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO
AIZKOZ METPOZ

PATKAZ XPHZTOZ

NIKOAAKHZ FrEQPIIOZ

XAZKAZA MAOYPIZIO
KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZXZ MANAIIQTH
EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOX
ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOZ

IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ

BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMAKONAYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ
ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOZ @
XIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ

BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIO @
KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAO X
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMM@
TZIMTEAIAHZ TAY,
OINIMETKAZ XP
IQANNIAHZ = IA
XATZHIQANNIAHZNAGANAZIOZ
NIKOAAI =ANAPOZ

I

XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ

2005 NO KQNZTAN
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 APHZ

2005 MAOK

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 NAOK

2005 OAYZ.OE=Z.
2002 APHZ

2006 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 K.x.2.2005
2006 NEATOAH
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ

2006 HPAKAHZ
2004 APHZ

2006 KAO ©OEP

2005 0006

2006 APHZ

2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 NMAOK

2005 K.%.2.2005
2003 0006

2000 MAKEAONIK
2005 OK NAOYZA
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 ATAAN.GEZ
2005 ATAAN.OEZ
2006 APHZ

1994 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 KAO ©EPMAI

200m NETAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

02:18.54
02:18.58
02:18.85
02:19.06
02:19.57
02:19.63
02:19.67
02:20.01
02:20.01
02:21.70
02:22.23
02:22.85
02:24.26
02:24.42

02:25.30

oz:zs.o@

02:2 K

02&
:31.8

:34.24

@2:35.62

02:36.56

2006 AA ASTEPIA Q

2005 E.A.T."AA. @
2006 NEAHOA%

02:37.26
02:39.21
02:42.45
02:42.98
02:43.02
02:44.42
02:46.05
02:46.81
02:47.78
02:49.96
02:52.57
02:55.58
02:56.22
02:56.54
02:59.96
03:01.37
03:03.12
03:11.72
03:12.09

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:22.45
155030 TEPZIAQOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:27.49
164237 KAZTEPAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 02:29.63
161445 MANAAOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 MAOK 02:31.24
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 02:31.71
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZz 02:32.09
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 APHZ 02:37.35
159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. 02:43.88

11/11/2018 MNpwi

1
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161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:43.92
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. 02:55.76
163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 03:06.31
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK

SEBETIAN MONA 2006 ANEZAPTHTO
167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 HPAKAHZ
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZz

200m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25) 11/11/2018 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 2

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTteio SUHHETOXNAS

143639 EMOIETZHZ NMANAMNQTHZ-KQNZTANTI 2000 MAOK 02:01.14
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 APHZ 02:05.02
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZz 02:07.64
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 02:10.56
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 NO MAKEA 02:10.85
160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 02:11.1
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:1 %
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02@
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA :18.1
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK .57
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx 2004 KAO OEPMAI .64
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10x 2003 K.A.NAOYZA :18.98
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MNMAOK @2:19.54
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 02:25.38

FKOTIE AAEZANAPOZ 2004 NO KQNZTA Q 02:25.65
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ % 02:26.17
162272 TZIABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAO 02:26.29
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MNMAYAOZ 2003 AA AXTE 02:26.34
161246 ZTE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 0AY . 02:28.70
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 AA @A 02:32.45
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 A 02:36.57
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 200 EPIA 02:37.13
163920 BAIAATZOIAQY AITEANOZ AGANAZIOZ 20 % OEPMAIL 02:49.15
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ HZ 02:55.83
163072 NEAEAKOZ AANEZANAPOZ AYZ.OEZ.
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ MAKEAONIK
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ \ 04 MAOK
167163 MANMATEQPIrI0Y AHMHTPIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ
166554 AIZKOZ MNETPOZ 2006 APHZz
139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTIN@ZZ 1999 MAOK
165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAZXANHZ @ 2006 KAO OEPMAI

100m YNTIO -TYN N (25) 11/11/2018 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX @2 3

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Q\ E.l ZwpaTteio SUHHETOXNAS

147276 KIPTSOIMAOY BAZIN@TA 2002 APHS 01:03.83
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIL 2002 MANZEP 01:06.36
157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANN 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:07.26
162427 TANATIQTIA QANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:07.71
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZz 01:07.77
160402 WA 2004 00O 01:08.20
152563 2002 APHX 01:09.36
157171 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:10.17
158792 2004 K.z.2.2005 01:10.18
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 01:11.39
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:12.82
158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 01:13.31
160393 NANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 2003 APHZz 01:13.53
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:13.62
160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:13.73
162407 ANTQNIAAQY EAENH 2006 NHP.BEPOIA 01:13.80
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:14.44
157024 BAZIAEIAAOQY NMOAY=ENH 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 01:15.02
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:15.42
162194 KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:15.62
166341 AAAKIAQOY OEOAQPA 2006 APHZz 01:16.00
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161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA

164875 MNAZIMAAA >QTHPIA
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH
157391 NAAQOY BAZIAIKH

165716 ZAMNANH ZQH

160366 MAMAZOIAOY MAPIA
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
158609 T'KOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
162413 MMNAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH
166174 BAAXOIMOYAQOY AEZMOINA
162419 FKIOYZEMNA NETPOMOYAQOY EAENH
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA

167433 OEZ>AAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH
165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA
169006 ®AOYAH APETH

166303 YOANTIAOY ZTAMATIA
162529 PAMOIMNOYAQY AIKATEPINH
167166 TPY®QNIAOY EAENH
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ
166545 KANANH EY®POZYNH MAPIA
170833 NTOYMAITA MAPIA

170655 AAXKAAOY EAIZABET
169008 ZKOYPA AHMHTPA

166036 AITOY AYAIA

167461 KAAABPEZOY AEZMOINA
166035 BIKEAIAOY AIKATEPINH
162108 TANANOMATH AAEZIA
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
165740 MMNEAEIPINOY ®QTEINH
166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIZ
163263 KAMNIAOY AHMHTPA

166249 KAAOMENIAQOY APETH EIPHNH
143268 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY API'YPH
129028 BAPEATZIAOY EIPHNH

166246 MEAIKIAOY MAPIA \

176173 AOYAIEPH EIPHNH

182993 TPIANTA®YAAOY AIKETPINH

162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA

170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH @
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQOY OEOAQP,

162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA

100m YMNTIO - A (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIP

2003 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NEAMOAH
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2003 NEATMOAH
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2006 MHrAz.HMA®©
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 APHZ

2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2006 NEATOAH
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 NHP.BEPOIA
2006 APHZ

2006 XAN©

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2006 NEATOAH

01:16.73
01:16.98
01:17.28
01:17.64
01:19.08
01:19.78
01:20.57
01:21.48
01:21.50
01:21.51
01:22.17
01:24.30
01:24.78
01:25.51

01:25.83
01:26.7
01:2 %%
01;&5

:28.0

2006 APHS :28.65
2006 KAO ©EPMAI @1:30.05
2006 MAOK 01:30.26
2006 HPAKAHZ Q

2006 MAKEAONI@

2006 E.A.T."A

2006 MAKEAO

2006 HAO@
2005 NEANO
I

NO MAKEA
NEAMNOAH
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 APHZ

2006 APHZ

2002 NMAOK

2005 NAOK

01:30.76
01:31.78
01:32.57
01:32.99
01:37.48
01:37.58
01:38.05
01:38.51
01:39.27
01:41.16

11/11/2018 Npwi

AM Ovoquan(bvuuo//, E.l ZwpaTteio SUHHETOXNAS
132305 TZOYMANHZ BA 1997 APHZ 00:56.52
155233 ANAPEOITOYA OEQAQPOZ 2002 APHZ 00:57.94
127862 MYAQNAZ TIO 1996 APHX 00:58.50
147281 BAANOYM NOZ 2001 MNMAOK 00:59.40
158275 ®YKAT 10z 2004 Ozon 00:59.77
144020 TE®O 2 AOGANAZIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:59.81
147120 TKOY NITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZz 00:59.91
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2003 MAOK 01:00.87
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZz 01:02.33
157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:02.67
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK 01:03.27
160848 ZI2KOZ AMOZTONOZ 2005 MAOK 01:03.80
136920 KAAAITZHXZ AHMHTPIOX 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:04.93
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ 01:04.98
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 MAOK 01:06.61
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 MAOK 01:06.71
155452 OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MAPAZKEYAZ 2002 MNMANZEP 01:06.76
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANG© 01:06.90
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOX 2004 MAOK 01:07.31

a4
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168357 ®AQPOZ BAZINAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:07.35
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDGANOZ 2001 KAO OEPMAI 01:07.69
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMIMOX 2005 NOPEGYM 01:08.31
160493 >ABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:09.34
164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AXTEPIOZ 2005 APHZz 01:11.03
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ 01:11.10
158277 MANATEQPIrOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 01:11.25
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:11.61
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA 01:11.76
KED®ANAZ ZAXAPIAZ 2004 NO KQNZTAN 01:11.90
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:13.07
172410 MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP 2006 MAOK 01:13.21
168358 ®AQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK 01:13.59
155214 APAMIIATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:13.68
162367 MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX 2005 MNMAOK 01:14.00
170098 TMAMANAZTAZIQOY MANATIQTHZ 2004 APHZ 01:15.7
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH 01:1 K
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK 01&
167005 TAMNANTZHZ XPHZTOZ 2006 KAO OEPMAI :19.5
166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK .59
172684 KONTHZ N'EQPIIoz 2006 APHZz .31
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ :23.33
171018 XATZHAIAMANTHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2006 AA AZTEPIA @1:23.97
166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ OIAINMNOZ 2006 KAO OEPMAI 01:24.20
169856 KAAHZ N'EQPIIOz 2006 MANZEP 01:25.34
166298 ZIYPAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2006 XANO @ 01:27.87
163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 006 01:28.50
162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAANAMIOZ 2005 MAOK 01:28.95
163484 BAPZAMHX ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000Q 01:29.38
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006 NEA@ 01:30.17
166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ 2006 A 01:34.54
169631 MPAZ>A> AEQNIAAZ-NIKOAAOZ 200 01:40.49
174793 MINEPIAHZ FEQPrIO 20 % AHZ 01:41.99
174584 MAAAINHZ AHMHTPIOZ AKAHZ 01:47.38
179879 MYProz APIZTOTEAHZ .2.2.2005
177780 ®INIMEMKAZ XPHZTOZ OK NAOYZA
141385 TOMXANEAHZ N'EQPIIOoz \ 00 XANO
159146 TOMXANEAHZ >TE®ANOZ 2004 XANO
172495 MAMAKONAYAHZ NMANATIQTHX 2006 APHZz
152748 TMAMNAAOIMOYAOZ MANAIIQTH 2001 APHZ
167478 NABPOZIAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2@ 2006 HPAKAHZ
182658 PAGTOINOYAOZ ANAZTAZI 2003 HPAKAHZ
400m EAEYOEPO - @IKQN (25) 11/11/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO 4& E.l Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH \ 2003 APHZ 04:27.49
158413 HAIAAOY AGANA 2003 AOlMo 04:37.59
162268 MAMNAAOIMOYN NA 2004 MAKEAONIK 04:39.20
155030 TEPZIAQY AQANA 2002 MAKEAONIK 04:39.65
MERIZAJ 1998 AABANIA 04:40.00
137430 ZKYAON 1998 APHZ 04:42.31
159437 METPONDY 2004 AA AZTEPIA 04:43.13
147952 PIZKOXS 2001 HPAKAHZ 04:48.94
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK 04:51.24
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MNMAOK 04:51.34
159342 KYMPIANIAQOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK 04:52.73
156043 MMOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHZz 04:53.00
158478 TKOYMITANITZA >ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 04:55.89
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 04:58.76
161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI 04:59.74
162336 TKOTKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 05:01.88
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ 05:02.66
158961 MMOIMKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 MHrAzZ.HMAG 05:02.87
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ 05:02.88
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZz 05:04.37
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163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 05:05.95
170304 TZIQPA MEANMOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 05:09.34
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 05:09.96
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK 05:11.02
166050 M'KIOYZENA NMETPOMNOYAQY BAPBAPA 2006 APHZz 05:14.89
165938 AOANAZIAAQY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK 05:15.41
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 05:17.34
162186 AMOZTOAOQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZz 05:17.94
162208 AMOZTOAOQY IQANNA 2005 APHZz 05:21.08
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK 05:22.83
166165 ZIAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK 05:24.55
166012 XAAKIAQY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK 05:27.25
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 05:27.57
171929 >TAMIMOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAIMNOAH 05:35.46
166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA 2006 MAOK 05:43.55
162378 IZTIKOIAQOY XPIZTIANA 2005 MAOK 05:50.6©
165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 NHP.BEPOIA \
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA &
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH

400m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio

132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 1997 NAOK
139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-ZA®DE 1999 MAOK .
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI 04:03.22
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONI@ 04:08.83
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 04:11.24
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO OEP 04:15.28
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPA 04:17.77
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APH@ 04:17.89
141349 MAMNAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ 2000 A 04:19.12
154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ EPIA 04:19.38
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 04:21.12
155448 MErAZ BAZIAEIOZ NZEP 04:22.02
143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ AOK 04:25.38
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ AA AZTEPIA 04:26.51
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ \ 03 APHZz 04:28.98
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ 04:29.91
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 04:30.34
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 04:30.96
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOX @ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 04:31.43
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 MAOK 04:33.24

FABPIHA ANAPEAZ @ 2005 NO KQNZTAN 04:34.45
160488 KQNZTANTINQY NEQP 2004 HPAKAHZ 04:39.01
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPE 2004 APHZz 04:40.57
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQAN 2003 NEAMNOAH 04:44.82
163271 NAG®AZANHZ AH 2005 HPAKAHZ 04:45.96
162142 2005 MAOK 04:48.73
163920 2005 KAO OEPMAI 04:48.93
159683 2004 KAO OEPMAI 04:52.31
160603 2004 HPAKAHZ 04:54.68
168358 2005 MAKEAONIK 05:01.83
166730 2006 KAO OEPMAI 05:08.27
159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 K.z.2.2005 05:19.92
168510 =ANOGOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. 05:22.20
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ 05:23.78
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH 05:24.79
165880 NKOTKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 K.z.2.2005 05:27.55
167005 TAMNANTZHZ XPHZTOZ 2006 KAO OEPMAI 05:37.17
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO 2005 000
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH
166243 TPOYIMNKOX KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEAMNOAH
171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MANATIQTF 2006 NEAMNOAH
166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ M'EQPIIO 2006 NEAMNOAH
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164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX
162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHX

143639 EMOIETZHZ MANAINQTHZ-KQNZTANTI

2003 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA A>TEPIA
2005 NAOK
2000 NMAOK

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FT'YNAIKQN (25)

11/11/2018 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 7

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHZ 02:20.47
155030 TEPZIAQOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:24.69
158940 ZIMHTANQY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:27.09
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZz 02:29.05
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 02:32.63
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:33.99
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:35.71
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 AON® 02:38.49
161445 TAMAAOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 MAOK 02:40.1
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZz 02:4 K
158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 02&
157024 BAZIAEIAAQOY NMOAY=ZENH 2005 NHP.BEPOIA :43.8
161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA .07
162268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK .62
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ :47.10
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 @2:47.21
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO 02:51.12
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:52.01
161323 AIITAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ @ 02:53.07
166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA 2006 MAOK 02:54.07
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA AZTE 02:55.85
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APH 02:57.02
158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 HAC@ 02:59.57
166341 AAAKIAQOY OEOAQPA 2006 A 03:04.67
166222 MAITQNIAOY EAIZZABET 200 03:06.10
165937 KAIMAKAMH ZOO®IA 03:07.09
165817 TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH OK 03:07.85
166735 NAKAMOZH AITEAIKH AO OEPMAI 03:17.20
166032 TZIFKANH AA®NH MAKEAONIK 03:20.92
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA \ NHP.BEPOIA 03:21.51
170517 TKIOYITKH XAPIZ 2006 MAKEAONIK 03:50.08
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANA 2005 APHZ
166545 KANANH EY®OPOZYNH MAPIA % 2006 APHZz
169006 ®AOYAH APETH 2006 APHZ
162419 IKIOYZENA MNETPOMNOY. O@H 2005 APHZz
155451 /\ 2002 MANZEP

AM

OPTITZIOY MAPIA

200m MIKTF@KH - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEI

OVOMATEN®OVUH / E.l Zwpareio

11/11/2018 MNpwi

8

ZUPHETOXNG

132132
119963
132305
154947
145849
126488
155305
143452
157418
147476
136812
157825
143399
158275
109640
139770
156275
158449

MAMAAOMNOYAQZ, XPH2TOZ
MOYZAZ XPHZTO
TZOYMA AEIOZ

OYKATAZ MIXAHA
AZMNOYITAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ
MMAPMMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIO
ZOYMIMOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
AITEAOIMOYAOZ MIXAHA
EZHNTAPAZ XTEPI'IOZ
MAMXIANOZ MEQPIIOZ
OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ

MANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN
BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ
PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MAMXIANOZ MANAIQTHX

1997 MAOK

1995 APHZ

1997 APHZ

2002 MAKEAONIK
2001 APHZ

1995 XANG©

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2001 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 NANZEP
1999 APHZ

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2000 MAKEAONIK
2004 ozorl

1991 XANG©

1999 APHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 MAKEAONIK

02:02.45
02:03.32
02:07.43
02:08.40
02:10.61
02:10.73
02:10.91
02:15.36
02:15.59
02:15.94
02:16.51
02:16.52
02:16.54
02:19.63
02:21.77
02:23.41
02:23.51
02:23.79
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139143
157338

144460 KOYTIAZ ZTYAIANOZ-AAEZANAPOZ

147120
162069
143094
166542
159520
162272
158484
157176
155554
154822
160488
168357
163951
162279
159519

164074
162191
158277
158509
166022
162119
163248
158515
160294
162212
167163
166173
166717
164374
163273
166052
155214
169216
166730
144976

MIXEAHZ TEQPIIOZ
ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ

AAAMOZ AOIZOY
FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOAQPOX
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
TZIFKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZIABEOIAOY XYMEQN
KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
OAQPOZ BAZIANEIOZ
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ
KYTMPIANIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
MMAMNOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ
KEDANAZ ZAXAPIAZ
MANQAOMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ
NAAAZ NOYKAZ

MAMATFEQPIOMNMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

OYMIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OAZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAMNMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
MANOZ AMOZTOANOZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMATFEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ
ZTAOHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
METAZ NIKOAAOZ

META=ZAZ ANTQNIOZ
MOAYAOTTAHZ IQANNHZ

XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ

APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ \
NIKOAAKHZ MEQPITOZ @

=ANOOIOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
50m NETAAOYAA -TY

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ C»

QN (25)

1999 MAOK

2003 NMAOK

1999 XANO

2004 NO KQNZTAN
2001 APHZ

2002 NHP.BEPOIA
2000 MAKEAONIK
2003 APHZ

2003 0006

2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 APHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 MAKEAONIK
2002 APHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 0006

2004 NO KQNZTAN
2005 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2004 NHP.BEPOIA @2
2005 NHP.BEPOIA 02
2006 MAKEAONIK ZQ 02

2005 APHZ
2004 HPAKAH
2004 NMAOK
2004

2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2000 E.A.T."AA.

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

:23.93
:24.90
:24.91
:25.57
126.23
:126.42
126.95
:27.14
:27.31
:27.45
:27.84
:28.72
:29.63
:30.65

:30.92
:31.1@
:3 K
'&4

:34.1

:37.00
:38.61
:41.08
:44.51
146.11
:49.81
:50.67
:50.71
:55.90
:56.18
:03.29
:03.72
:14.04
:16.44

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY MNEQ 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:28.78
136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 MAOK 00:29.05
162194 KOTANIAQY KQNZFVA A 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:29.30
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BA 2002 APHZ 00:29.34
154955 ANTQNIAAQY NH NIANH 2001 MAOK 00:29.47

MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 AABANIA 00:30.00
162427 TIANATIQ ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.33
139683 TZIQP A 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:30.41
159437 METPOIN EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.42
160402 KAPI PIA-PAOAENA 2004 000 00:30.52
164237 KAZTEPAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 00:30.61
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.61
162428 TTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.01
161491 ANOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.31
131931 MMNAANAKTZH POAANOH-XPIZTINA 1997 A=QN 40 EK 00:31.39
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK 00:31.41
161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.43
145428 AMOZTOAQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:31.65
138074 AOENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 MAOK 00:31.74
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MNMAOK 00:31.95
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:32.04
154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:32.17

11/11/2018 Anoy.

1



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

ol h WNR

160366 TMAMAZOrAOY MAPIA

2004 AA AXTEPIA

159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 APHZ
156787 MHAIANIAOY MNMOAY=ZENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA
162111 ZMNMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTOINA 2003 APHZ
145367 ZTE®OYAH IQANNA 2000 NMAOK
157066 ZIMOIMNOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 NMAOK
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ
143167 MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 NMAOK
165814 ZAPANTIAOQY MEQPIIA 2003 NAOK
157391 NAAQOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEATMOAH
162368 MYAQNA ©EOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 NAOK

163363 KAPAIMATAKH =ANOGOYAA IOYAITA
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA

2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA

159592 NMAATIAOY EIPHNH 2004 NMAOK
158611 ZHKOIMOYAOY EYIFENIA 2003 XAN©
163245 KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 0006
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ
165938 AGANAZIAAOY AHMHTPA 2006 NMAOK
165817 TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH 2006 MAOK
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AXTEPIA
166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA 2006 MAOK
160485 ZQIPA®AKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ
166165 ZIAMMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK

00:32.18
00:32.39
00:32.52
00:32.57
00:32.64
00:32.78
00:32.79
00:32.96
00:33.49
00:33.79
00:34.17
00:34.44
00:34.46
00:34.53

oo&
:35.4

:36.24
0:36.38
00:36.68

00:34.86
oo:34.9©
00:3 %

2

166174 BAAXOIMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA Q 00:36.69
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPII@ 00:36.76
165033 MElA ZTEDANIA 2005 XANO 00:36.90
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAH 00:36.95
167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 00:37.37
166182 MM2NIAAOY MEATMOMENH 2006 A 00:38.37
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 EAONIK 00:38.38
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA ‘S 00:38.41
158640 KAPABATOY MAI'AAAHNH B 00:39.24
168598 IQANNIAQY EAENH AZTEPIA 00:39.91
166222 MAIrQNIAOY EAIZZABET AOK 00:40.70
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA KAO OEPMAI 00:40.84
169219 XATZHAMNOZTOAQY BAZINAIKH MAPIE 06 AA AZTEPIA 00:40.84
167433 OEZ>ZANONIKEYZ BAZINAIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:41.05
166300 AKPITIAQY ©OEOAQPA 2006 XANO 00:41.93
169140 MAMAAOIOYAQY IQANNA 2006 MAKEAONIK 00:42.11
177173 OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA @ 2006 XANO 00:42.38
176173 AOYATEPH EIPHNH 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:48.17
166249 KAANOMENIAQY APETH E P@ 2006 NEAMNOAH
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOTI 2004 MAKEAONIK
166036 AITOY AYAIA 2006 MAKEAONIK
182993 TPIANTA®YAAOY H 2006 MAKEAONIK
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BA 2005 MAKEAONIK
166025 KOIMAPANIAO ANNA 2006 MAKEAONIK
166158 EYAO=IAAQX >0 2006 MAOK
SEBETIA 2006 ANE=APTHTO
167840 MOYAA 2006 XANO
166303 YOANTI AMATIA 2006 XANO
160489 MHTA AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA
162529 PAMOIMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
176212 ZIANAPH MAPIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA
169008 >ZKOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHZ
50m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25) 11/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZINAEIOZ 1997 APHZ 00:25.94
143518 AHMNIOZ NMAOYTAPXOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:25.95
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ 00:26.43
143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ N'EQPIIOz 2000 MAOK 00:26.78
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 00:26.87
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHZ 00:26.91
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

155910
143083
143506
131006
116255
157167
133342
155213
158503
147310
160378
124567
156035
155554
158938
157878
154939
162069
158498
159886
155456
155448

155432
160380
147117
155379
147120
157176
158411
155552
143449
143306
168357
167484
159520
155134
159519
162371

163934
162992
155214
163276
159509
163248
162367
161734
159146
167167
160294
170855
164220
163258
163850
169552
162441
166173
165916
165206
170098
162142
166568
180983
167163

KANAPOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
TZIMTEAIAHZ MAYAOZ
FABANAZ EMMANOYHA
2AAMANHZ XPHZTOX
MININIAY IQANNHZ
ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
XPIZTOAOYAOQOY IAZQN
ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
AANIHA EYATTEAOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
2TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM
KQNZTANTINIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OAINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ
AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
FAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ
IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
METAZ BAZIAEIOZ

KOTIE AAEZANAPOZ
XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
FEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOAQPOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
MOYAANIAAHZ XTEPIIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
ANTQNIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
FKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OAQPOZ BAZIANEIOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHX
IMAMNOYTZHX EYZTPATIOZ

XATZHAEYTEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ
KPZTITZ MIXAIAO

MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTO
APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®ANO Q
KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTAN APIOZ
MAZXANIAHZ XPHZT

KAMANTZAKHZ I
MMNAKOAAZ XPH

ZTE®OMOYAO POZ XPYZOBANA
TOMXANEARHZ ZTEQANOZ

MOAYZOY, 2TANTINOX

OEOA MHTPIOZ

MMNATZ OANAZIOZ

OEOA HXZ ©EMIZTOKAHZ

XAAKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ

MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ

BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZX

NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ
XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
TZOXEAI T'KATKA
MAMANAZTAZIOY MANAIMIQTHZ
=YAAZ ZTYAIANOZ
MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO
KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
MAMATFEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ

2001 K3
20 \9 OAH
KEAONIK
PAKAHZ
000
03 NEAMOAH

\2003
TPIANTAGYAAIAHS IQANNHS 2005

2005
2004
2005
2002
2005
2004
2004
2005
2006
2004
2006
2004
2006
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2006

ANOI
MAKEAONIK
APHZ

NO MAKEA
ATAAN.GEZ
HPAKAHZ
XANGO

APHZ

NAOK

AA AZTEPIA
APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA
KAO ©EPMAI
AA AZTEPIA
NHP.BEPOIA
NAOK

APHZ

MNAOK
NMANZEP

NO KQNZTAN
MAOK

APHZ

HPA
KA AL
AA IA

6]0]C]

NAOK

NO KQNZTAN
NAOK

AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
NO MAKEA
HPAKAHZ
NAOK
HPAKAHZ
XANGO
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

APHZ
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
ATAAN.GEZ
KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ

MNAOK

(0]0[C)

(0]0]C]
HPAKAHZ

OAYz.eEz.@:
APHZ Q

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

:26.94
:27.00
:27.20
:27.26
:27.44
:27.53
:27.65
:27.70
:27.83
:27.83
:27.99
:28.04
:28.47
:28.58

:28.60
:28.7@
2 K
'&4

:29.0

:29.40
:29.53
:29.58
:29.68
:29.76
129.77
:29.82
:29.82
:29.84
:29.94
:30.02
:30.15
:30.49
:30.73
:30.77
:30.98
:31.12
:31.36
:31.73
:31.79
:32.21
:32.43
:32.84
:33.20
:33.49
:33.66
:33.89
:34.15
:34.40
:34.52
:34.69
:34.90
:34.90
:35.21
:35.28
:36.13
:36.20
:37.53
:37.88
:38.54
:38.90
:39.05
:39.13
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94
95
96
97

O ONOGOU A WNER

W WWWwWwWWNNNNNNNNNNEREREREREHERRR R @B §
AU A WNEOOVONOGOUDADWNEROOVOONOGOUIMWNRDO

3

168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:39.81
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:40.24
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ N'EQPIIOz 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:40.30
183540 KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:40.73
166184 MQPAITHX AITEAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:41.67
167262 >AMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:41.75
172684 KONTHZ NEQPIIoxz 2006 APHZz 00:43.60
169010 XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:45.84
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOX 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:46.10
169631 MPAZ>A> AEQNIAAZ-NIKOAAOZ 2006 00O 00:54.06
123819 KOTZAITANNOIAQY XPHZTOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ.
171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MANATIQTF 2006 NEAMNOAH
166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ M'EQPIIO 2006 NEAMNOAH
143297 ATTEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH
164374 MEIAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 MANZEP
155899 TMAMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZz
147902 TOYNAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ &
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOX 2002 APHZz
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ V
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA
167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ
167165 ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ @
118580 OIKONOMIAHZ NAZAPOZ 1993 OAYZ.OEZ.
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ M'EQPIIOx 2005 KAO OEPMAI
163987 MAMNAKPIBOZ MNMANAIIQTHZ 2005 000
100m MPOZEIO - I'YNAIKQN (25) Q 11/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. ZopgreEjo ZUHHETOXNAG
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQOY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MA ’(\U) 01:16.68
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 H 01:17.40
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 200 01:18.77
154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 20 AONIK 01:18.81
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA AKAHZ 01:18.90
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH AYMI.BOA 01:19.46
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ENH NHP.BEPOIA 01:21.64
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA \ 03 APHZz 01:21.70
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEA 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:22.12
161323 AIIIAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZz 01:22.13
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ 01:22.14
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH @ 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:25.12
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ 01:25.18
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH @ 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:25.44
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPIN \ 2004 MAOK 01:25.47
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:25.73
166162 MAZAPAKH EYOY 2006 MAOK 01:26.63
166182 NM2NIAAQY MEAN 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:27.13
159147 ) 2004 XANO 01:27.23
162281 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:27.85
155490 2003 K.z.2.2005 01:28.44
166156 2006 NAOK 01:28.68
156043 2002 APHZ 01:29.11
158735 2004 MNAOK 01:29.69
166248 ZAXAPIAAQOY MYPTQ 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:29.70
164902 AOYTZOMNOYAQY Z0O0IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK 01:29.79
164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:30.76
162530 TOYAOYIMNH EAIZABET 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:30.81
160366 MAMAZOIAQOY MAPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:31.15
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:31.53
171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:31.71
163363 KAPATMATAKH =ZANGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:32.56
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA API'YPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH 01:33.52
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:34.33
166906 PIITA ANNA 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:36.30
158568 NOKTZH EAENH 2003 NEATOAH 01:36.96
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162283 MOYPATIAQY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:37.42
160033 KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:37.97
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 MNMAOK 01:38.62
158640 KAPABATOY MATAAAHNH 2003 006 01:38.77
169214 NAMNAAHMA AEZIMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:38.95
166012 XAAKIAQOY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:39.09
166735 NAKAMOZH AITEAIKH 2006 KAO GEPMAI 01:39.19
172040 XOTZA NMAMEAA 2006 XANG 01:40.36
169219 XATZHAMOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIETT 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:40.63
166158 EYAO=IAAQY ZO®IA 2006 MAOK 01:44.67
168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:46.80
166035 BIKEAIAOY AIKATEPINH 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:47.90
174409 KAPAIKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:49.81
166742 AMIMEPIAAOY MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2006 KAO GEPMAI 01:50.40
167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH 2006 HPAKAHZ 02:01.52
183313 NMOIMENIAOY MAPIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 02102.3©
170149 KOTANIAOY AAE=ANAPA 2006 MAKEAONIK 02:2 %
145495 KOYPOY EYTENIA 2002 ATAAN.GEZ &
127325 ZTAMATIOY XPIZTINA 1995 KAO ©EPMAI
154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 NAOK
100m MPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25) 1 Q.-v 018 Anoy.
TEAIKES SEIPEZ

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio @Eroxﬁq
143452 AZTMNOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIO> 2001 HPAKAHZ N/ 01:01.46
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO Q 01:03.05
109640 NMANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO @ 01:04.54
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 APHZ 01:06.06
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOX 1995 APHX 01:06.16
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO PMAI 01:07.13
107833 ANAITNQZTOY NIKOAAOX 1990 HPA@ 01:07.62
139143 MIXEAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 1999 M 01:07.72
135248 TITOMNOYAOZ ABPIHA 01:07.92
136812 AITEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA 01:08.18
144460 KOYTIAZ ZTYAIANOZ-AANEZANAPOX 01:09.16
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 01:09.17
74349 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOX 01:09.39
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ \ 01:10.02
143399 MANMXIANOZ N'EQPIIoz 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:11.54
135404 NOYTZIAZ ©OEOAQPOX 1998 APHX 01:11.66
163328 NMEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOX 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:12.48
155456 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX 2003 MNAOK 01:13.05
147281 BAANOYMAZ >TEDGANOX 2001 NAOK 01:13.50
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ ©OEOAQP Z@ 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:13.65
164527 KAPAMANQAH> EMMA %& 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:14.63
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOZ % 2003 MNMAOK 01:14.68
157418 MMAPMMAPOYZH (0)3 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:14.71
159519 TAMNOYTZHZ EY. T 2003 06 01:15.32
162069 KQNZTANTINIAK> PADAHA 2002 NHP.BEPOIA 01:17.53
162736 NMATAIAKA > 2002 APHZ 01:19.86
163934 KPXTIT> 2004 MNMAOK 01:20.10
163257 KYPTA ANHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:20.44
160388 >TAMAT, AITEAOX 2004 APHZ 01:21.04
170819 KQXT. MOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO GEPMAI 01:21.20
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ TEQPIIO> 2005 KAO GEPMAI 01:22.02
168380 MKIATAZ ®IAINMNOX 2005 APHZ 01:22.31
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:22.65
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 06 01:22.68
160488 KQNZTANTINOY N'EQPIriox 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:22.83
163248 KAMNANTZAKHZ IQANNHX 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:23.15
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 APHZ 01:23.77
167479 KOKKINOX AGANAZIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:23.96
168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOX 2006 MAOK 01:24.21
167605 OEOAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.2.2.2005 01:25.35
166022 ®AZIOZ AMOZTONOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:26.63
158507 ANAZAPIAHZ QIAIMMOZ-THAEMAXOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:27.69
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158509
166183
163271
159597
160851
166731
163851
166173
167161
166185
166243
182351
166733
167800
167480
181877
174584
154939
163331
163987
124373

OYMIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOE
AAGAZANHZ AHMHTPIOX
MHAIKOZ MAYAOS

KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ
ANAPEAAHZ FEQPIIOS
KOAQNIAZ XPHITOS

NATZIOZ AGANAZIOS MAPIO=
TOPONIAHS EYSTPATIOZ
NIKOAAIAHE EYAITEAOS ZABBAZ
TPOYMKOZ KQNZTANTINOS
MMENN ANAPIANOZ OMETKA
MOTZOAIAHE ATTEAOS
KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ
XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHS
XPISTOOHS IQANNHE
MAAAINHZ AHMHTPIOZ

FAAHZ KQNZTANTINO=
MQPAAHEZ AHMHTPIOS
MAMAKPIBOS MANATIQTHE 2005 00O
BAAXOMOYAQZ IQANNHE 1995 MAOK
100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FI'YNAIKQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 K.%.2.2005
2005 K.%.%.2005
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NEATOAH
2006 MAOK

2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ

2006 HPAKAHZ
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2005 HPAKAHZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio //-\\ YHHETOXNG
MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 AABANIA \// 01:07.00

162427 TANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPI 01:11.73
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MNMAOK 01:11.94
159437 TMETPOIMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTE 01:13.23
154018 BOIANTZOIAOQOY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MNMAO 01:13.39
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 OO 01:13.86
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 N 01:15.20
157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 200 z 01:15.32
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 20 01:15.85
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH AZTEPIA 01:16.67
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH AOK 01:16.70
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA MAOK 01:21.22
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM \ 05 000 01:27.11
129028 BAPEATZIAOQOY EIPHNH 1996 NO MAKEA
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH
171929 >TAMITOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAIMNOAH
159342 KYMPIANIAQY ZTAYPOYAA @ 2003 MAKEAONIK
158940 ZIMHTANQY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
163488 AYKIAQOY MYPTQ @ 2004 MNMAOK
157066 ZIMOIOYAQY ZTYAIA \ 2003 MAOK
165740 MMEAEIFPINQY ®QT 2006 MAOK
138074 A®ENTOYAIAOY B, -EANIAA 1999 NMAOK
160301 XAAAIAOMOYAO A 2004 AA AZTEPIA
162887 EAEYOEPIAA EP. EONIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162428 NANNAKH EN NA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162194 KOTANIA TANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
167433 OEXZAA BAZINIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA
168598 IQANNI ANENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA
166182 M2NI Y MEAMNOMENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA
167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 HPAKAHZ
167166 TPYOQNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ
169008 >ZKOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHZ
145428 AMOZTOAQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ
165716 ZAINANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZz
145367 ZTEDOYAH IQANNA 2000 MAOK
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA 2004 000

100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

/2018 Anoy.
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11/11/2018 Anoy.
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AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
132132 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NMAOK 00:56.77
128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ 00:58.52
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ 00:58.77
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 NO MAKEA 00:59.64
145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ 01:00.05
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:01.79
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:02.17
158275 O®YKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Ozon 01:03.76
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 AA AZTEPIA 01:04.15
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 APHZz 01:04.19
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ 01:05.05
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:07.42
158449 TMANMXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:09.30

160848

159520
160493
162371
163258
163850
160603
162142
163438
166568
180983
172486
155554
162279
158938
175559
168098
158498
158503
172410
135248
139143
178697
155899
164527
155910
139770
135404
160378
170855
130540
143506
154822
166183
166185
163253
163257
167479
167163
167173
143518
157176
172684
160294
162365
116255
169631
147120
157418

KEDANAZ ZAXAPIAZ

2IZKOZ AMNOZTOAOZ

KOTIE AAEZANAPOZ
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
XANKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
=YAAZ STYAIANOZ
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA

MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO

KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
KYTMPIANIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ
NIKAZ MAPIOZ

NANOZXZ KAEAPXOZ
PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ
AANIHA EYATTEAOZ
MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP
TITOMOYAOZ ABPIHA
MIXEAHZ TEQPIIOX
MMNAMIMOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMAFEQPIIOY M'EQPIIO
KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA

KANAPOTMOYAOZ NIKOAA
BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKO/\A&

NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
2TAMATHZ NIKOAA AM
MMATZAPHZ AGA

MOYZAZ NIKOAA
FABANAZ EM (0)4

OEOCAQPIARZ MNP OMOZ
AIAAZKA ANAOZ

NIKOA. AITEAOZ ZABBAZ
MMOYP FEQPIIO0Z

KYPT. NAZXAANHZ

KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ

MAMATFEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
MMOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ
AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
KONTHZ M'EQPIIO%
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
MININIAZ IQANNHZ

MPAZ>AZ NEQNIAAZ-NIKOAAOZ
FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOAQPOZ
MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIO=

N

2004 NO KQNZTAN
2005 MAOK

2004 NO KQNZ=TAN
2003 000

2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 MAOK

2005 HPAKAHZE
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 MAOK
2003 000 Q
2005 09O @
2004 000
2006 NEAMOA

2002

2004
2004
200
20

OK
AOK
NAOK
998 MAOK
1999 MAOK
2006 ATAAN.GEZ
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2002 ANOI
1999 APHZ
1998 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2006 APHZ
1998 APHZ
2000 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2000 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2005 NAOK
1994 ATAAN.OEZ
2006 00O
2001 APHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ

01:09.49
o1:1o.o©
01:1 %\
01;&5

:20.9

126.11
1:26.25
01:28.30
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800m EAEYOEPO - FTYNAIKQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

11/11/2018 Anoy.
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AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ 09:03.57
155030 TEPZIAQOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 09:22.29
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 AON® 09:30.02
162268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 09:31.63
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 09:31.82
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 09:44.82
156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYANAA 2002 APHZ 10:05.02
161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI 10:10.26
158478 TKOYMITANITZA >ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 10:17.32
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 10:28.53
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 10:34.82
162280 KIOZKEPIAQOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK
162118 HAKQOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 10:46.9

168586
168116

AM

KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA ASTEPIA
ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA ASTEPIA
1500m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOMATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio

10244.5@
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119963
157888
143160
157881
158483
155448
141349

158706
158485
157167

159886
171492
162272
163920
163951
159683
168358
160603
169552
155134
147902
156275

MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ

%:51.22

ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO GEPMAI 5:56.68
KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK 15:57.76
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI Q 16:32.35
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ @ 16:35.82
MEFAZ BAZINAEIOZ 2002 MNMANZEP 17:12.85
MAMNAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ 2000 APHZ 17:18.53
AAAMOX AOIZOY 2004 NO TA 17:25.76
ZIMOIIANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAC@AI 17:27.34
KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 A 17:32.65
2YMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 200 z 17:50.22
FABPIHA ANAPEAZ 20 QNZTAN 18:09.40
IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ HZ 18:21.78
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ PHZ 18:23.96
TZIABEOIAOY ZYMEQN MAKEAONIK 18:29.21
BAIAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIO, 05 KAO OEPMAI 18:31.03
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 18:48.78
MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 19:02.74
DOAQPOZ AOANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK 19:22.29
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ @ 2004 HPAKAHZ 20:03.30
XAPHZ AAEEANAPOZ 2006 NEAMOAH

KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ @ 2003 NEAMOAH

TOYAAZ KQNZTANTIN \ 2002 APHZ

PIZKOX BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ

(c) 2003 Zeh.1and 1
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